1.4.1 Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and
ambience of the institution from various stakeholders such as Students,
Teachers, Employers, Alumni etc. and action taken report on the
feedback is made available on institutional website.

ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, SATPUR

Tal.: Nashik, Dist.: Nashik (Maharashtra) Pin : 422007

PH.: 0253-235410
E-Mail : srcollege.satpur@mvp.edu.in Centre No. : 0897
Website : https://mvpsatpurcollege.ac.in/ AISHE : C-41756

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s

Janta High School Campus, Satpur,

College Code : 0897

Principal : Dr.D.G.Ushir, M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D.

Response :
Sr. No. | Sample Document List
1) Feedback Form Links: https://mvpsatpurcollege.ac.in/feedback-
form-links/
i) Feedback Forms with Analysis

1.

© N o o b~ D

Student Feedback Form (About College)

Student Feedback Form (About Library)

Teachers Feedback (About Administrative Staff)
Students Feedback Form (Students Satisfaction Survey)
Students Feedback Form (About Curriculum)

Students Feedback Form (About Teachers)

Parents Feedback Form (About College)

Student Comprehensive Feedback Form



https://mvpsatpurcollege.ac.in/feedback-form-links/
https://mvpsatpurcollege.ac.in/feedback-form-links/

9. Alumni Feedback
10. Teachers' Feedback Form (Overall)

11. College Development Committee Feedback

i)

Action Taken Reports from 2017-18 to 2021-22




716123, 9:27 AM ACCS Student Feedback Form ( About College)

wTfasitard gar qor faemdits wowr @

weraT foren yeree wwTer, ATidre wafaq

ACCS Student Feedback Form ( About
College)

74 responses

Publish analytics

Year IO copy

74 responses

® 2017-18
® 2018-19

2019-20
@ 2020-21
@ 2021-22
® 2022-23

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1geiWnxob7FgwG3paF6KmSvtoknOjULG1JkGjxmCY6nl/viewanalytics 112


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1geiWnxob7FgwG3paF6KmSvtoknOjULG1JkGjxmCY6nI/edit#start=publishanalytics

716123, 9:27 AM ACCS Student Feedback Form ( About College)

1. Name of the student

74 responses

Otari vaishnavi devidas

Veer Pradnya Vitthal

Salve rutik kishor

Sagar kawad

Dhage shailesh jayant

Anjali Balasaheb more

Mangesh Rajendra patil

Katore sangita kacharu

Devyani kedu khare

Chaitali eknath malpure

Yogesh durga salve

Pranita Ashok Sonawane

Abhijit Raut

Sandip prabhakar chavan

Vaishali lingayat

Suraj Prakash Parab

Khushi

Dusane vaishnavi uddhav

Dhanashri Dnyaneshwar patil

Nikita parikshit wagh

Shreya Narayan Wakkar

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1geiWnxob7FgwG3paF6KmSvtoknOjULG1JkGjxmCY6nl/viewanalytics 2/12



716123, 9:27 AM ACCS Student Feedback Form ( About College)

Aarti Sunil Kashmire

Wagle Sonali Sadashiv

Pawar Namrata Baban

Faridabi sharif kureshi

Siddhi Rajendra Pawar

Shradha yogesh bhandure

Jadhav Reshma Manoj

Dipali Tarachand Tambe

Nikita Baburao Lokhande

Pawar Madhuri Ramu

Aagham Pallavi Rohidas

Dhage Tanuja Rajendra

Priyanka balasaheb pingle

Shimpi varsha pravin

Gayatri kailas Chavan

saurabh rajendra muley

Ingale Prachi Samadhan

bagulgayatri7Z8 @gmail.com

Shital Sanjay pagare

Rahul Jagdale

Chitra Sonaji Gangurde.

Dhongade Nikita Prakash

Pravin Kolhal

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1geiWnxob7FgwG3paF6KmSvtoknOjULG1JkGjxmCY6nl/viewanalytics 312



716123, 9:27 AM ACCS Student Feedback Form ( About College)

Ahire Nagesh Subhash
Harshada Hari Tidme
Laxmi deore

Nandini Hiraman Jadhav
Shaikh Fatma Taiyab
Pooja Amrit ahire
Chaudhari Rohit Ashok
Archana Gorakh Biraris
Darekar Sakshi Dattatraya
Devyani

Kharat sayali Shivaji
Apeksha kailas Patil

Kiran ganesh walture
Kajal Ramakant Pagare
Shingade Gayatri Shantaram
Makeshwar shreya prakash
Dipali Anand Pawar
Sanjana Dayaram more
Wavhale amrapali rajesh
Bahirat Annasaheb Snehal
Ghode Tejal Lahu

Ahirrav Nikhil Himmat

Mansi Vijay patil /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1geiWnxob7FgwG3paF6KmSvtoknOjULG1JkGjxmCY6nl/viewanalytics 4/12



716123, 9:27 AM ACCS Student Feedback Form ( About College)

Ankita Bajirav Nibhavane

Gaykwad Akash Digamber
Bhagyashri Rajendra Vani
Kharat sakshi sunil

Shruti vinod jagtap

2. Admission Year 10 copy

74 responses

® 2021
3. Name of Course 10 copy
74 responses

®BA

@® B.Com

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1geiWnxob7FgwG3paF6KmSvtoknOjULG1JkGjxmCY6nl/viewanalytics 5/12



7/6/23, 9:27 AM

4. Class

74 responses

N
@

ACCS Student Feedback Form ( About College)

IO copy

® FYBA
@® SYBA
@ TYBA
@ FYBCOM
@ SYBCOM
® TYBCOM

5. The administrative staff of the college is cooperative and helpful I_D Copy

74 responses

6. The library resources are helpful

74 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

IO copy

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

&N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1geiWnxob7FgwG3paF6KmSvtoknOjULG1JkGjxmCY6nl/viewanalytics 6/12



716123, 9:27 AM ACCS Student Feedback Form ( About College)

7. The library is equipped with online e-resources I_D Copy

74 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

8. Internet facility made available to students is very good I_D Copy

74 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

9. A separate reading rooms for girls and boys are available in the library I_D Copy

74 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Partially Agree

@ Disagree
8.1% .
@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1geiWnxob7FgwG3paF6KmSvtoknOjULG1JkGjxmCY6nl/viewanalytics 712



716123, 9:27 AM ACCS Student Feedback Form ( About College)

10. A separate reading rooms for girls and boys are available in the I8 copy
library

74 responses

@ Option 1Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Partially Agree

@ Disagree
“ @ Strongly Disagree

11. Laboratories are well equipped |_|:| Copy

74 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Partially Agree

@ Disagree
~ ] @ Strongly Disagree

12. Transparency is followed in displayed the results I_D Copy

74 responses

@ Strongly Agree

@ Agree
@ Partially Agree
e @ Disagree
‘4 @ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1geiWnxob7FgwG3paF6KmSvtoknOjULG1JkGjxmCY6nl/viewanalytics 8/12



716123, 9:27 AM ACCS Student Feedback Form ( About College)

13. Separate common rooms for girls and boys are available |_|:| Copy
@ Strongly Agree
® Agree
@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree
4 i
40.5% @ Strongly Disagree

14. Toilets / washrooms are clean and properly maintained I_D Copy

74 responses

74 responses

@ Strongly Agree
18.9% @ Agree
@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree
‘ @ strongly Disagree

15. The classrooms are clean and well maintained I_D Copy

74 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

&

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1geiWnxob7FgwG3paF6KmSvtoknOjULG1JkGjxmCY6nl/viewanalytics 9/12



716123, 9:27 AM ACCS Student Feedback Form ( About College)

16. The campus is green and Eco-friendly I_D Copy

74 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Partially Agree

@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

17. Clean drinking water is available in the college campus I_D Copy

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Partially Agree
8.1% @ Disagree
R @ Strongly Disagree

41.9%

74 responses

18. A special facility is made available to the physically challenged |_D Copy
persons

74 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1geiWnxob7FgwG3paF6KmSvtoknOjULG1JkGjxmCY6nl/viewanalytics 10/12



716123, 9:27 AM ACCS Student Feedback Form ( About College)

19. Students’ grievances are redressed / problems are solved well in time I_D Copy

74 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

20. The functioning of the placement cell in the college is satisfactory I_D Copy

74 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

21. Suggestions if any |0 copy

74 responses

20

|
19 (25.7%)
15

10

5 (6.8%5 (6.8%) |
4 (4.(54%
5 L @) 3%

2(2. |

1 (14U QA UL LA LGRRLIAEN (1A% (TS Q.04

[ I e o I e R R R A R R R N N lml 1l IR
0

Disagree 10. As... Better clg Girl and boys dif... My college teac... Special room for...
All teachers are... College campus... | like my faculty..... No suggestion Yes

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms
4
N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1geiWnxob7FgwG3paF6KmSvtoknOjULG1JkGjxmCY6nl/viewanalytics 1112


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1geiWnxob7FgwG3paF6KmSvtoknOjULG1JkGjxmCY6nI/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

7/6/23, 9:28 AM Student Feedback Form ( About Library) MVP'S Arts & Commerce College, Satpur

tudent Feedback Form out Library
MVP'S Arts & Commerce College, Satpur

73 responses

Publish analytics

Year |_|:| Copy

72 responses

® 2017-18
® 2018-19
@ 2019-20
@ 2020-21
@ 2021-22
® 2022-23

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ik-jgUmgJ-pkj9E6YB6wmwUiz7DpKiDWO09tDo_nFn1DA/viewanalytics 119


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ik-jgUmgJ-pkj9E6Y6wmwUiz7DpKiDW09tDo_nFn1DA/edit#start=publishanalytics

7/6/23, 9:28 AM Student Feedback Form ( About Library) MVP'S Arts & Commerce College, Satpur

1. Email address *

67 responses

sonalijadhav0460@gmail.com

mrvaibhavzole@gmail.com

monapatil1203@gmail.com

rahuljadhav6761@gamil.com

apoorvasonawane50@gmail.com

Prabudh nagar satpur Nashik

sarodevishakha66@gmail.com

Sheetalsonkusare44@gmail.com

shafiquekureshi29@gmail.com

Bhagyasridamare@gmail.com

Chunchale. Khalacha

Kp03582002@gmail.com

dusanerahul91@gmil.com

jyotikale098@gmail.com

Dhageshailesh1@gmail.com

Khalche chunchale ambad link rod satpur

dp9769531@gmali.com

Vadholi tal.trambakeswar dist.nashik

Satpur swrbaba nagar

ishawagh8@gmail.com

harshadatidme6@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ik-jgUmgJ-pkj9E6YB6wmwUiz7DpKiDWO09tDo_nFn1DA/viewanalytics 2/19



7/6/23, 9:28 AM Student Feedback Form ( About Library) MVP'S Arts & Commerce College, Satpur

vishalpagar692@gmail.com

kiranwalture1@gmail.com

Vasant van vihar aaparment aashok nagar satpur colony
Sri ganesh rohaus Patil park Room no 12
surajparab0309@gmail.com
priyankabarhate01122002@gmail.com
pagareajay1999@gmail.com

Ahilyaba'm holakara cauka asoka nagara satapura nasika
Aaghampallavi8@gmail.com
mahajanrupali1998@gmail.com
dattugaikwad200@gmail.com

ranibairagi@gmail.com

Ashok Nagar satpur nashik

ranibairagi@gmail.com

patilkaveri822@gmail.com
gayatrishivade03@gmail.com
dpatil19052003@gmail.com
suchitradambale2004@gmail.com and pimpalgaon Garudeshwar nashik
pratikshakumavat1438@gmail.com
doremonishwar@gmail.com

Nashik

swatiahire1421@gmail.com

madhupawar1243@gmail.com /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ik-jgUmgJ-pkj9E6YB6wmwUiz7DpKiDWO09tDo_nFn1DA/viewanalytics 3/19



7/6/23, 9:28 AM Student Feedback Form ( About Library) MVP'S Arts & Commerce College, Satpur

gaytrishingade41@gmail.com

hemantpurane47910@gmail.com

pjayant430@gmail.com

mandashingade67@gmail.com

dusanevaishnavi1155@gmail.com

samadhanhire749@gmail.com

ramakantpagare1972@gmali.com

Gautam chauk Prabuddh Nagar satpur nashik

Shramik Nagar satpur nashik

Chunchale gaon khalche satpur-ambad link road nashik

Rajc23560@gmail.com

sj539522@gmail.com

priyankavanjare441@gmail.com

Jadhav Sankul ambad link road

Sivajinagar

shradhabhandure676@gmail.com

Belagav dhaga

rahuldongre427@gmail.com

Prabudh Nagar satpur Nashik

Prabuddha nagar satpur nashik

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ik-jgUmgJ-pkj9E6YB6wmwUiz7DpKiDWO09tDo_nFn1DA/viewanalytics 4/19



7/6/23, 9:28 AM Student Feedback Form ( About Library) MVP'S Arts & Commerce College, Satpur

2. Name of the Student *

73 responses

Vaishali Vaman Patil

Jadhav Sonali Dattatrey

Rahul Jadhav

Deore Apoorva sunil

Gauri devender Nerpagar

Aniket nandkishor khare

Vaibhav Laxman Bhagat

Vaishakha mohan sarode

Sheetal rupesh sonkusare

Faridabi sharif kureshi

Damare Bhagyshree Namdev

atul Bhaskar Bhosale

Kajal prakash kamble

Rahul Uddhav Dusane

Jyoti Sanjay kale

Dhage shailesh jayant

Ajay vinod beldar

Pawar Dipali Anand

Mahale Prasad chagan

Nisha balu tatha

Wagh Isha Eknath

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ik-jgUmgJ-pkj9E6YB6wmwUiz7DpKiDWO09tDo_nFn1DA/viewanalytics 5/19



7/6/23, 9:28 AM Student Feedback Form ( About Library) MVP'S Arts & Commerce College, Satpur

Harshada Hari Tidme
Vishal nimba pagar

Kiran ganesh walture
Manasi

Gore Roshni Balasaheb
suraj prakash parab
Priyanka Bhaskar Barhate
Pagare Ajay Sanjay
Rushikesh Ganesh Bairagi
Aagham Pallavi Rohidas
Rupali Govind Mahajan
Dattu Babulal Gaikwad
Rani pitambar bairagi
Pratiksha prakash salve
Rani pitambar bairagi
Patil Kaveri Rajesh
Shivade Gayatri Ashok
Dhanashri Dnyaneshwar patil
Suchitra balu dambale
Pratiksha satish beldar
Aher Ishwar baldev
Chaitali Eknath Malpure

Swati Santosh ahire /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ik-jgUmgJ-pkj9E6YB6wmwUiz7DpKiDWO09tDo_nFn1DA/viewanalytics 6/19



7/6/23, 9:28 AM Student Feedback Form ( About Library) MVP'S Arts & Commerce College, Satpur

Pawar Madhuri Ramu

Shingade Gayatri Shantaram

Sonali Sadashiv Wagle

Ashish amit rajgire

Jayant pawar

Manda Dilip Shingade

Vaishnavi uddhav dusane

Samadhan Nana hire

Mona Najir Pinjari

Pagare Kajal Ramakant

Vaibhav sukdev zope

Vishal

Vaibhav zole

Prachi nikumbh

Ingale Prachi Samadhan

Raj chintaman chavan

Khushi

Priyanka sahebrao vanjare

Nikhil himmat ahirrav

Poonam Dattu Bansode

Shraddha yogesh Bhandure

Tanuja Rajendra Dhage

Nikita Rajaram dongre

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ik-jgUmgJ-pkj9E6YB6wmwUiz7DpKiDWO09tDo_nFn1DA/viewanalytics 7119



7/6/23, 9:28 AM Student Feedback Form ( About Library) MVP'S Arts & Commerce College, Satpur

Purvesh Sahebrao Patil

Sakshi Eknath jadhaw

Kharat sakshi sunil

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ik-jgUmgJ-pkj9E6YB6wmwUiz7DpKiDWO09tDo_nFn1DA/viewanalytics 8/19



7/6/23, 9:28 AM Student Feedback Form ( About Library) MVP'S Arts & Commerce College, Satpur

3. Email *

70 responses

monapatil1203@gmail.com

sonalijadhav0460@gmail.com

mrvaibhavzole@gmail.com

rahuljadhav6761@gamil.com

apoorvasonawane50@gmail.com

gaurinerpagar@gmail.com

badalkhare358@gmail.com

sarodevishakha66@gmail.com

Sheetalsonkusare44@gmail.com

shafiquekureshi29@gmail.com

Bhagyasridamare@gmail.com

atulbhosale1137@gmail.com

Kp03582002@gmail.com

dusanerahul91@gmil.com

jyotikale098@gmail.com

Dhageshailesh1@gmail.com

ajaybeldar2004@gamil.com

dp9769531gmail.com

Prasadmahale03@gmail.com

tathebalu5@gmail.com

ishawagh8@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ik-jgUmgJ-pkj9E6YB6wmwUiz7DpKiDWO09tDo_nFn1DA/viewanalytics 9/19



7/6/23, 9:28 AM Student Feedback Form ( About Library) MVP'S Arts & Commerce College, Satpur

harshadatidme6@gmail.com
vishalpagar692@gmail.com
kiranwalture1@gmail.com
Pagaremanasi073@gagmil.com
roshanigore222@gmail.com
surajparab0309@gmail.com
priyankabarhate01122002@gmail.com
pagareajay1999@gmail.com
bairagirushikesh611@gmail.com
Aaghampallavi8@gmail.com
mahajanrupali1998@gmail.com
dattugaikwad200@gmail.com
ranibairagi@gmail.com
pratikshasalve282@gmail.com
ranibairagi@gmail.com
patilkaveri822@gmail.com
gayatrishivade03@gmail.com
dpatil19052003@gmail.com
suchitradambale2004@gmail.com
pratikshakumavat1438@gmail.com
ekanathmalpure@gmail.com
swatiahire1421@gmail.com

madhupawar1243@gmail.com /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ik-jgUmgJ-pkj9E6YB6wmwUiz7DpKiDWO09tDo_nFn1DA/viewanalytics 10/19



7/6/23, 9:28 AM Student Feedback Form ( About Library) MVP'S Arts & Commerce College, Satpur

gaytrishingade41@gmail.com

hemantpurane47910@gmail.com

pjayant430@gmail.com

mandashingade67@gmail.com

dusanevaishnavi1155@gmail.com

samadhanhire749@gmail.com

nazirpinjari04@gmail.com

ramakantpagare1972@gmali.com

vishaldake98@gmail.com

Nikumbhprachi04@gmail.com

prachiingale884@gmail.com

Eajc23560@gmail.com

sj539522@gmail.com

priyankavanjare441@gmail.com

ahirravh@gmail.com

poonambansode2255@gmail.com

shradhabhandure676@gmail.com

tanujadhage47@gmail.com

rahuldongre427@gmail.com

purveshpatil4676@gmail.com

Yashjadhav0358@gmail.com

Kharatsakshi692@email.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ik-jgUmgJ-pkj9E6YB6wmwUiz7DpKiDWO09tDo_nFn1DA/viewanalytics 11/19



7/6/23, 9:28 AM

4. Mobile Number

73 responses

9764925556

9130145081

8446490384

7218517032

7020090792

7028233183

9561199880

7887363061

8788373947

7276074350

8767302887

8485821492

8421959849

8554984779

9604838236

7709512230

7263873318

7030264666

9552383955

8404864130

9405509038

Student Feedback Form ( About Library) MVP'S Arts & Commerce College, Satpur

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ik-jgUmgJ-pkj9E6YB6wmwUiz7DpKiDWO09tDo_nFn1DA/viewanalytics

12119



7/6/23, 9:28 AM

9309211634

93228 20654

8177870148

9309187913

9370715077

8999016785

7387789517

9356176081

9403878262

9503008737

8275883441

7028125218

9552890411

7385752358

8390064043

7219634275

9922104128

7499890217

9307106125

9022834226

7559135824

9823943781

9172501421

Student Feedback Form ( About Library) MVP'S Arts & Commerce College, Satpur

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ik-jgUmgJ-pkj9E6YB6wmwUiz7DpKiDWO09tDo_nFn1DA/viewanalytics

13/19



7/6/23, 9:28 AM Student Feedback Form ( About Library) MVP'S Arts & Commerce College, Satpur

9970433440

8983243188

8379013443 / 9767918189

9881062218

8830924680

9022781428

07558521647

86230482992

9422157729

8975371236

9689064350

+91 91727 56520

7350281257

9096553153

9175816394

9322731678

9518703225

8007363124

+919403986712

72762980111

9527359475

8275284676

8625898461

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ik-jgUmgJ-pkj9E6YB6wmwUiz7DpKiDWO09tDo_nFn1DA/viewanalytics 14/19



7/6/23, 9:28 AM Student Feedback Form ( About Library) MVP'S Arts & Commerce College, Satpur

8237709618

5. Class 10 copy

73 responses
@ FYBA
SYBA
16.4% o
@ TYBA
@ FYBCOM
@ SYBCOM

— o riscon

6. Admission Year * |0 copy

66 responses

® 2015
® 2016
@ 2017
® 2018
@ 2019
® 2020

7. Do You Visit the Library For Library Work Only? /ﬂ'lﬁ SIERNIES ID Copy
ISR BTG VT &l P12

73 responses

® YES

® No
@ YEs

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ik-jgUmgJ-pkj9E6YB6wmwUiz7DpKiDWO09tDo_nFn1DA/viewanalytics 15/19



7/6/23, 9:28 AM Student Feedback Form ( About Library) MVP'S Arts & Commerce College, Satpur

8. Do You Frequently Visit to the Library ? q%! AiIsikRId dRAR T &l H1?

72 responses

® YES
® NO

9. Do You Spend More then 1 hr in Library? EP%TET&W@H ATHTUET ST
CEOINERIV

72 responses

® YES
® NO

10. Do You Satisfied about the Library Collection ? UYTeid GUEEEd qrol
FHTYTT STETd BT?

73 responses

® YES
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ik-jgUmgJ-pkj9E6YB6wmwUiz7DpKiDWO09tDo_nFn1DA/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

N

16/19



7/6/23, 9:28 AM Student Feedback Form ( About Library) MVP'S Arts & Commerce College, Satpur

11. Are You get Personal Assistance form the Library Staff for Searching IO copy

book & Information ? THRTAT J&id UMYTITATS! TSR HHATATDH G
Jufadae e g Hifgdl fiewd &1 2

73 responses

® VES
® No
12. IF,Yes, are you Satisfied with the Information ? ﬂ@ﬂﬂ%—cﬂ_@lﬁﬂ ID Copy
YT STETd B1?
72 responses
® Yes
® No
13. Are the Library Staff Is Competent ? VYT HHAR! &H 3MTed PI? I_D Copy
73 responses
® YES
® No

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ik-jgUmgJ-pkj9E6YB6wmwUiz7DpKiDWO09tDo_nFn1DA/viewanalytics 17/19



7/6/23, 9:28 AM Student Feedback Form ( About Library) MVP'S Arts & Commerce College, Satpur

14. Are You Satisfied With the Library Service ? T%! aiIsikl Yasgd
YT STETd B1?

73 responses

® YES
® NO

15. Are You Satisfied About Library Environment? GIRERE WTORUIIGIQG
Tl THEIUT SHTETd B1?

72 responses

® YES
® No

IO copy

IO copy

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,
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716/23, 9:29 AM Teachers Feedback for Administrative Staff

eachers reedpack 10or ministrative Sta

31 responses

Publish analytics

Year |D Copy

31 responses

® 2017-18
® 2018-19
@ 2019-20
@ 2020-21
@ 2021-22
® 2022-23
1. Email address * 10 copy
31 responses
15
12 (38.7%)
10
5(16.1%) 5(16.1%)
5
1(3.2%)1 (3.2%)1 (3.2%) 1(3.2%)1 (3.2%) 1(3.2%)1 (3.2%) 1(3.2%)1 (3.2%)
0
Prachis9622... omsaksham... panpatilgan... rajolesachin... rukmineeup... sonawanem...
Rajolesachi... panpatilgan... rajendrahire... rukmineeup... sangitagade... varsh...
H . A=\ Y QO
2. Convenience of College schedule (Time Table) TSN dBTUADT] I8 copy
I (TT8H <ad)

31 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11dEelTRsdPrNYZ-1DlkQkeWelw8MEyXw8PDa2WP7Agg/viewanalytics 1/4
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716/23, 9:29 AM Teachers Feedback for Administrative Staff

3. Helpfulness of the Administrative and Office staff to Teachers I_D Copy
RIS AT SR SHarad! fRIgeH dad

30 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

4 Helpfulness of office staff about Admission Process / UdY UfshaaTsd I_D Copy
HTATTNT HHATAT HGd*

31 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

5. Help of Office staff about Service Book/Payment/Payslips/Income Tax |_|:| Copy
and Other TdT Yo /UH e/ R/ ISR 30T IR T8 ST

HHAIE Hed

31 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11dEelTRsdPrNYZ-1DlkQkeWelw8MEyXw8PDa2WP7Agg/viewanalytics 2/4



716/23, 9:29 AM Teachers Feedback for Administrative Staff

6. Guidance of Office admin about Leave/Leave record W/WW@E{H I_D Copy
ST YA AFTGRA

31 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

7. Overall experience of Administrative Staff * URII® g HHATT] UpUl IO copy
S{JHa*

31 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

8. Information about Important UGC Circulars /e-mails provided time to |_|:| Copy
time by Office HTATAATH G dedIdes! QRIqTedT Hewdredl UGC TRUA®/3-

Hee Afgdl

26 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory
@ Option 1

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms \{
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7/6/23, 9:33 AM Students Feedback Form ( Students Satisfaction Survey)

tudents Feedback Form ( Students
Satisfaction Survey)

31 responses

Publish analytics

Year |_|:| Copy

31 responses

® 2017-18
® 2018-19
@ 2019-20
@ 2020-21
@ 2021-22
® 2022-23

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T8GZa9xyfiz7h2219CpdfaLcPqtLt6LYX6zXInwMwEO0/viewanalytics 119
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7/6/23, 9:33 AM Students Feedback Form ( Students Satisfaction Survey)

1. Name of the Student (Surname, First and Middle Name)

31 responses

Dhande nilesh Haribhau
Beldar Ajay Vinod

Bhagat Vaibhav Laxman
Savale priyanka pradeep
Nikhil himmat ahirrav
Kale Jyoti Sanjay

Jadhav Sonali Dattatrey
Aagham pallavi Rohidas
Kale bhumika bharat
Gangurde amol Rajaram
NEHARE RAMA PUNDLIK
Biraris archana Gorakh
Salve pratiksha prakash
Jadhav Deepali Gokul
Dambale Suchitra balu
Gangurde Chitra Sonaji
Dhage Tanuja Rajendra
Vani Bhagyashri Rajendra
Dusane vaishnavi uddhav
Avinash Ashok Bhise

Kamble Kajal prakash

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T8GZa9xyfiz7h2219CpdfaLcPqtLt6LYX6zXInwMwEO0/viewanalytics 2/19



7/6/23, 9:33 AM Students Feedback Form ( Students Satisfaction Survey)

Deore vaishnavi manohar

Ikhare ronika gulab

Ahire swati Santosh

Ingale Prachi Samadhan

Kanhaiya amrut dagale

Kharat Nikita Dnyanba

Kharat sakshi sunil

Rathod Mamata Manglsing 7218740105
Kureshi faridabi sharif

Patil vaishali Vaman

2. CRN Number

4 responses

9518703225
459038
723931714
188076

3. Category* |_|:| Copy

31 responses

® sC
@® sT

® oBC
@ VINT/NT-A
- — | O \TB

® \T-C
@® NT-D
® sBC

12V

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T8GZa9xyfiz7h2219CpdfaLcPqtLt6LYX6zXInwMwEO0/viewanalytics 3/19



7/6/23, 9:33 AM Students Feedback Form ( Students Satisfaction Survey)

4. State of Domicile * |0 copy

31 responses

@ Maharashtra
@ Non- Maharashtrian

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T8GZa9xyfiz7h2219CpdfaLcPqtLt6LYX6zXInwMwEO0/viewanalytics 4/19



7/6/23, 9:33 AM

5. Mobile Number

31 responses

9322511377

9552383955

8788373947

9689017978

9518703225

7263873318

9130145081

7028125218

7721027268

7219851048

7499882383

8956528869

8390064043

9689137375

9307106125

9767017118

7276298011

9766687802

07558521647

7249285235

9604838236

Students Feedback Form ( Students Satisfaction Survey)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T8GZa9xyfiz7h2219CpdfaLcPqtLt6LYX6zXInwMwEO0/viewanalytics

5/19



7/6/23, 9:33 AM Students Feedback Form ( Students Satisfaction Survey)

9767852018

8446406182

9172501421

7350281257

8459211321

8806262585

8237709618

7218740105

8485821492

9764925556

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T8GZa9xyfiz7h2219CpdfaLcPqtLt6LYX6zXInwMwEO0/viewanalytics 6/19



7/6/23, 9:33 AM Students Feedback Form ( Students Satisfaction Survey)

6. Email Address

29 responses

dhandenilesh630@gmail.com

ajaybeldar2004@gamil.com

phsavale@gmail.com

Jadhav Sankul ambad link road

jyotikale098@gmail.com

sonalijadhav0460@gmail.com

Aaghampallavi8@gmail.com

kalebhumika878@gmail.com

ramanehare2000@gmail.com

archubiraris2003@gmail.com

Aashok Nagar satpur nashik

dj3663208@gmail.com

suchitradambale2004@gmail.com and pimpalgaon Garudeshwar nashik

sonagangurde01@gmail.com

Belagav dhaga

brshinkar003@gmail.com

dusanevaishnavi1155@gmail.com

iti pull bhim nagar kamble wadi satpur nashik

Kp03582002@gmail.com

vaishnavimdeore@gmail.com

ronikaikhare234@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T8GZa9xyfiz7h2219CpdfaLcPqtLt6LYX6zXInwMwEO0/viewanalytics 7119



7/6/23, 9:33 AM Students Feedback Form ( Students Satisfaction Survey)

swatiahire1421@gmail.com

Chunchale gaon khalche satpur-ambad link road nashik 10
dagalekanhaiya@gmail.com

Prabhudh nagar

Prabuddha nagar satpur

mamatarathod089@gmal.com
shafiquekureshi29@gmail.com

monapatil1203@gmail.com

7. Year of Admission * 10 copy

27 responses

® 2015
® 2016
@ 2017
® 2018
@ 2019
® 2020
® 2021
® 2022

8. Gender * |0 copy

31 responses

® Male
@® Female
@ Prefer not to say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T8GZa9xyfiz7h2219CpdfaLcPqtLt6LYX6zXInwMwEO0/viewanalytics 8/19



7/6/23, 9:33 AM Students Feedback Form ( Students Satisfaction Survey)

9. What degree program are you pursuing now? @%“r 3T HIUTAT Ugal I_D Copy
DHTIHH Ud STETA?

31 responses

@ Under Graduation
@ Post Graduation
@ M. Phil

@ Ph.D.

@ Any Other

10. What subject are you currently pursuing EF%:[ T HIuTdT f[dwg od I_D Copy
3Teld

31 responses

@ Arts

@ Commerce

@ Science

@ Computer Science
@ B.Voc.

11. Class in which you are studying @@@TG"TYHW 3TeTd I8 copy

31 responses

@ First Year UG
@ Second year UG
@ Third Year UG

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T8GZa9xyfiz7h2219CpdfaLcPqtLt6LYX6zXInwMwEO0/viewanalytics 9/19



7/6/23, 9:33 AM Students Feedback Form ( Students Satisfaction Survey)

12. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class CRIGAEI] I8 copy

SYTHH HTAY BidT *

31 responses

@ 385t0 100%

@® 7010 84%

@ 55 t0 69%

@ 30t054%

@ Less than 30%

13. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes Rrerept=t gt farch |_|:| Copy
ERINIGRINIC]

30 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Ssatisfactorily
@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Wont teach well

14. How were teachers able to communicate fR1&/®% &¥ HdTg H1Y b 10 copy

30 responses

@ Always effectively

@ Sometimes effectively

@ Just satisfactorily

@ Generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T8GZa9xyfiz7h2219CpdfaLcPqtLt6LYX6zXInwMwEO0/viewanalytics 10/19



7/6/23, 9:33 AM Students Feedback Form ( Students Satisfaction Survey)

15. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as *

RrerTen Rresauaren e guf *

30 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good
@ Fair
@ Poor

16. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

RrerpigR fdvid HeuHTa ufhah fFsaerar *

31 responses

@ Always fair
@ Usually fair
@ Sometimes unfair

@ Usually unfair
@ Unfair

17. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you
TS THeH T qH= SRS A qHeaRIT 74! et

30 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually

@ Ocassionally
@ Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T8GZa9xyfiz7h2219CpdfaLcPqtLt6LYX6zXInwMwEO0/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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7/6/23, 9:33 AM Students Feedback Form ( Students Satisfaction Survey)

18. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange,field visitopportunities for students. * gererg, faemeff
AT, Hicsdl UIcTe- QU TRIT Aichd XY od

foemeatardt Wéteam Heh.
@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Ocassionally
/ @ Rarely
Z oo

31 responses

19. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you ID Copy
incognitive, social andemotional growth * JHZAT TR &Y 0T

ARTGRA Ufchar TreTe SIS Jfae ¢,

TSI SHTfOT Hiafeh a1g

31 responses

@ Significantly
@ Very well
@ Moderately
@ Marginally
@ Not at all

20. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I&IT I_D Copy

RIeuar! 30T are v Teif urd &d

30 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T8GZa9xyfiz7h2219CpdfaLcPqtLt6LYX6zXInwMwEO0/viewanalytics 12/19



7/6/23, 9:33 AM Students Feedback Form ( Students Satisfaction Survey)

21. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes andprogrammeoutcomes * fR1&e JreTell AT U &,

3IMH AT AdTaiaed Afed! Sdrd

3{TFOT HRIH TS TRUTH*

31 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally

/ ® el
@ Never

22. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you ID Copy

Jad g qreTel Aged Boiedn STaTEr 3R UTEYRIdl HRdld

31 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually
@ Occasionally

pa o
i ® Never

23. The teachers illustrate the concept through examples and ID Copy
applications fRI&fd ITERN SN SURANTIGIR b e Y HRTd

31 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually

@ Occasionally
@ Rarely

@ Never

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T8GZa9xyfiz7h2219CpdfaLcPqtLt6LYX6zXInwMwEO0/viewanalytics 13/19



7/6/23, 9:33 AM Students Feedback Form ( Students Satisfaction Survey)

24. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them * fR1&& THAAT HHGAAUUN SNSTUAR 1107 ATdR AT
PO BTl Had he b dld

31 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually

@ Occasionally
@ Rarely
@ Never

25. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with ID Copy
providing rightlevel of challenges * QWWW 3TfOT 3T
3fieEgdrd STTOT Tl AT ¥R W& HRuar Udiigd Hdrd

31 responses

@ Fully
@ Reasonably

@ Partially
@ Slightly
@ Unable to

26. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, IO copy
review andcontinuousquality improvement of the teaching learning

process IRT [aEmaf GO, TRIEAGAHL TEHFT de- odTa Tad
B SHTIOT Sy R uare Ufdd= Iad Juradr YURY

31 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral
@ Disagree
@ Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T8GZa9xyfiz7h2219CpdfaLcPqtLt6LYX6zXInwMwEO0/viewanalytics 14/19



7/6/23, 9:33 AM Students Feedback Form ( Students Satisfaction Survey)

27. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experimentallearning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies forenhancing learning experiences. * e/ Rreres faemadt

od UGl aTuRdrd, ST &1 TRRTTe RI&or, g Hnt fRreror sfor gaw
Areauara Ugd! R0, $Hd dredd

@ To a great extent
@ Agree
@ Neutral
@ Disagree
[ — | @ Strongly disagree

38.7%

31 responses

28. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities * |_|:| Copy

fRrefer TEETAT SR IUHHHL TgUFT BIUTMTS! MdTgd HRald*

31 responses

@ To a great extent
® Agree
@ Neutral

@ Disagree
@ Strongly disagree

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T8GZa9xyfiz7h2219CpdfaLcPqtLt6LYX6zXInwMwEO0/viewanalytics 15/19



7/6/23, 9:33 AM Students Feedback Form ( Students Satisfaction Survey)

29. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills andemployability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

it (e, arsw Revcd fasRid Hruarndt S/ Rigdwid e uad oo
ST 30T JERTE HTHTT SIS TR HRUGITS! ISR & DI,

31 responses
@ To a great extent
25.8% @® Moderate
@ Some what
@ Very little
@ Not at all

30. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I_D Copy

Multimedia,etc. while teaching * farclt cab &% LCD uﬁaa, Ao HITSTT
TS ICT ATY dTuRdTd.
Rregarm

31 responses

@® Above 90%
@® 701to0 89%

25.8% @ 50t0 69%
@ 30t049%
@ Below 29%
25.8

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T8GZa9xyfiz7h2219CpdfaLcPqtLt6LYX6zXInwMwEO0/viewanalytics 16/19



7/6/23, 9:33 AM Students Feedback Form ( Students Satisfaction Survey)

31. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching -
learningexperience in your institution. T UT &Y ﬁﬂR‘UZIWIB‘T GIGH ﬁﬂ&lﬁ/ﬂf«ﬁ <l -
T SR R v 3yd.

27 responses
Great
All time agree
Khup chan aahe
pay attention,To understand, to perform one's duty honestly.
To increase discussion method
Very good
Good}
Very very nice
Nice job
Good best
Great
Good experience
Good
All teachers are best teaching
Good
Verry Best lecture
Very Good
Very good
Excellent

Great excellent /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T8GZa9xyfiz7h2219CpdfaLcPqtLt6LYX6zXInwMwEO0/viewanalytics 17/19



7/6/23, 9:33 AM Students Feedback Form ( Students Satisfaction Survey)

Exlent teaching

Very well

3{JHd Gl SR B

Teaching methods are already improved not entirely suggestions
No suggestions

Exllent

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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7/6/23, 9:34 AM Students Feedback Form ( About Curriculum)

tudents Feedback Form out
Curriculum)

22 responses

Publish analytics

Year IO copy

21 responses

® 2017-18
® 2018-19

2019-20
@ 2020-21
@ 2021-22
® 2022-23

1.Name of the Student LD Copy

22 responses

4

4 (18!.2%)
3
2

1 (4.50(4 514 514(A SV(A BB EV(A BB V(B FV(4 B4 5V(A. EV(4. 514(4.5%) I (4.51/(4.514(4.51/(4.5%
1

0
Faridabi sharif k... Nikhil himmat ahi... Sayali Shivaji Kh... Shudham Veer Pradnya Vit...
Kharat sakshi sunil Pawar Namrata... Shubham Sonali Dattatrey... shr...

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MmEmM71ZdIXEXIX5rZnGGO-m1ygCBykM3AynBC7GmNY Q/viewanalytics 1/10
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7/6/23, 9:34 AM Students Feedback Form ( About Curriculum)

2.Email address |0 copy

21 responses

4
Nl

3

2

1 (4.814(4.81¢(4.81¢(4.81¢(4.810(4.81¢(4.81¢(4.814(4.814(4.816(4.81¢(4.81¢(4.81¢(4.814(4.814(4.81¢(4.8%)

1

0
chunchale khalch... Sanjaychaudhari0... mangeshkhillare2... sayalik042003@g... shubhangitajn...

Prabuddha nagar... bhagatvaibhav104... pawarashish5605... shivamkadale471...

3.Enter URN Number |0 copy

12 responses

2
2 (16%’/0)

1(8.3%) 1 (8.3%) 1 (8.3%) 1 (8.3%) 1 (8.3%) 1 (8.3%) 1(8.3%) 1 (8.3%) 1 (8.3%) 1 (8.3%)
186702 459007 488113 514423 5057781 91306...
458995 481823 506809 553571 8600246060
4 Select Stream Yarg Hael 10 copy

21 responses

® B A
® B.com

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MmEmM71ZdIXEXIX5rZnGGO-m1ygCBykM3AynBC7GmNY Q/viewanalytics 2/10



7/6/23, 9:34 AM Students Feedback Form ( About Curriculum)

5.Name of the Department faHIIT= A1@ IO copy

18 responses

6
5(27.8%)
4
2
1(5.6%) 1 (5.6%!1 (5.6% (5.6%1 (5.6%!1 (5.6%1) (5.6%1 (5.6%1 (5.6%1) (5.6%1 (5.6% (5.6%1 (5.6%
0
Aarts English Fy Satpur.
Arts department FYBA Marathit
6.Class |_|:| Copy

22 responses

® FYBA
® SYBA
@ TYBA
@® FYBCOM
@ SYBCOM
® TYBCOM

7.Academic Year 10 copy

22 responses

® 2016-17
® 2017-18
@ 2018-19
@ 2019-20
@ 2020-21
® 2021-22
® 2022-23

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MmEmM71ZdIXEXIX5rZnGGO-m1ygCBykM3AynBC7GmNY Q/viewanalytics 3/10



7/6/23, 9:34 AM Students Feedback Form ( About Curriculum)

8.Does your syllabus has interdisciplinary relevance qH=dT ¥ ¢h HITT |_|:| Copy
SeRfIRTRIR T UTifiTedT 318 &1

22 responses

® 100%

® 75%

® 50%

@ Irrelevant
@ Can'tsay

9.How much of the syllabus was taught in class guiid fdt enarasey I_D Copy

m&

22 responses
10.Does the syllabus contain some of the campus component? I_D Copy
SNYTIHHIT P Hle! gcd 3Aad P12

@ 90to 100%

® 7510 90%

@ 50to 75%

@ 4010 50%

@ Less than 40%

22 responses

® 100%
® 75%
© 50%
® 25%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MmEmM71ZdIXEXIX5rZnGGO-m1ygCBykM3AynBC7GmNY Q/viewanalytics 4/10



7/6/23, 9:34 AM Students Feedback Form ( About Curriculum)

11.In your opinion, how much of the total weightage of a course should
the internal assessment account for?

* ST A, THUT SRIHHATID | fhell Tadh U 3faiid JeaHTumTat
HHrdr?

22 responses

® 100%

® 75%

® 50%

® 25%

@ Below 25%

12.1s the internal assessment system conducive (beneficial) to (tick in

the relevantcell 3fdid Tedid Yol (H&ferd Saded fow) Hroarma!
3P (BHICGEIR) 315 P12

22 responses

@ Highly

@ Appreciably
@ Moderately
@ Poorly

@ Not at all

13.Learning value (in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge, analytical
abilities,orbroadening perspectives)

* RIHUIR G (HIR1ed, Fhe T, T4, [axavoneed e, fhar esieq
fasga Ho)

22 responses

@ Challenging
@ Adequate
@ Inadequate
@ Dull

@ Irrelevant

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MmEmM71ZdIXEXIX5rZnGGO-m1ygCBykM3AynBC7GmNY Q/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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7/6/23, 9:34 AM Students Feedback Form ( About Curriculum)

14.Applicability/relevance to real life situations CIRSIEEASICEINI]
N - .

22 responses

@ Challenging

@ Adequate

@ Inadequant

@ Dull
A @ Irrelevant

15.Depth of the course content I g @rert

22 responses

@ Challenging
@ Adequate
@ Inadequant
@ Dull

@ Irrelevant

16.Extent of covered in the class TTd AT ST

22 responses

@ Challenging
@ Adequate
@ Inadequant
@ Dull

@ Irrelevant

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MmEmM71ZdIXEXIX5rZnGGO-m1ygCBykM3AynBC7GmNY Q/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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7/6/23, 9:34 AM Students Feedback Form ( About Curriculum)

17.Extent of effort required by students faemetar afvemreh sna<aand I_D Copy

22 responses

@ Challenging
@ Adequate
@ Inadequant

@ Dull

@ Irrelevant

18.Interdisciplinary values SNTIH AT W@W&Fﬁ I_D Copy

22 responses
@ Challenging
@ Adequate
@ Inadequant
40.9% @ Dull
A @ Irrelevant

19.0verall rating 3{TRIHATIA THUT HHIH J0 I8 copy

22 responses

@ Challenging
@ Adequate
@ Inadequant
@ Dull

@ Irrelevant

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MmEmM71ZdIXEXIX5rZnGGO-m1ygCBykM3AynBC7GmNY Q/viewanalytics 7/10



7/6/23, 9:34 AM Students Feedback Form ( About Curriculum)

20.How much do you find it relevant to the current job market? &A1 I8 copy

SIS AT eI TreTa o fdhaud JTd dred?

22 responses

® 100%
® 75%
® 25%
@ Irrelevant
21.How would you rate the challenges met by the syllabus with the I8 Copy
modern era? MY AT HRIHHA UdTciedl HTGHIA Tl bl
CFhaR] ITd 2
22 responses
® 100%
® 75%

18.2%

O 50%

® 30%

@ Can'tsay
31.8% ,

22.Your background for benefiting from the course was ¥TIBHTT ATH I_D Copy
qugre gure arsfaEt g

22 responses

@ Highly Relevant

@ Relevant

@ Partly Relevant

@ Mostly Irrelevant
40.9% A @ Completely Irrelevant

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MmEmM71ZdIXEXIX5rZnGGO-m1ygCBykM3AynBC7GmNY Q/viewanalytics 8/10



7/6/23, 9:34 AM Students Feedback Form ( About Curriculum)

23.Suggestions If any? * {1 HI?

14 responses

No

Nothing

No suggestions

No suggestions

no

Kontyahi prakarcya sucna nahi
Special room for girls

Yes

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MmEmM71ZdIXEXIX5rZnGGO-m1ygCBykM3AynBC7GmNY Q/viewanalytics 9/10


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1MmEm71ZdIXEXIX5rZnGGO-m1ygCBykM3AynBC7GmNYQ/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

7/6/23, 9:36 AM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)

Teachers)

56 responses

Publish analytics

Year IO copy

55 responses

® 2017-18
® 2018-19

2019-20
@ 2020-21
@ 2021-22
® 2022-23

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics 1/30
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7/6/23, 9:36 AM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)

1.Full Name

56 responses

Arts and commerce college

Kashid samiksha parashram

Chaudhari Rohit Ashok

ninadambale@gmail.com

Rohini prabhakar thakare

Shaikh Fatma Taiyab

Pranita Ashok Sonawane

Sheetal rupesh sonkusare

Priyanka Bhaskar Barhate

RAMA PUNDLIK NEHARE

Pawar Namrata Baban

Kiran ganesh walture

Apeksha kailas Patil

Mai hiraman baravkar

Pallavi somnath barhe

Nikita baburao Lokhande

Damare Bhagyshree Namdev

Kajal Ramakant Pagare

Sanket anil patil

Suraj Prakash Parab

Gayatri Somnath Bagul

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics 2/30



7/6/23, 9:36 AM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)

Shingade Gayatri Shantaram
Dongare Nikita Rajaram
Sahil pundlik jadhav
Makeshwar shreya prakash
Gangurde Nikita popat
Kale Jyoti Sanjay

Gayatri kailas Chavan
Suchitra balu dambale
Shivade Gayatri Ashok
Sanika Balu Jadhav
Gotarne Anil popat
Bhosale Vijay Haridas
Namrata Gautam pagare
Faridabi sharif kureshi
Apeksha Ashok Magar
Dipali Anand Pawar
yogesh thoke

DHONGADE NIKITA PRAKASH
Otari vaishnavi devidas
Dhage Tanuja Rajendra
Suraj Kiran Dhangar
Wavhale amrapali rajesh

Vaibhav Laxman Bhagat /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics 3/30



7/6/23, 9:36 AM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)

Sonali Dattatrey Jadhav
Bahirat Annasaheb Snehal
Chandrakala bandu dehade
Jaya sahebarao Bhalerao
Ghode Tejal Lahu

Kharat Sayali Shivaji
Mansi Vijay patil

Kokane Pooja vinod

Veer Pradnya Vitthal
Bhagyashri Rajendra Vani
Nikita Rajaram dongre

Kharat sakshi sunil

2.Gender 10 copy

56 responses

® Male
@® Female
@ Prefer not to say

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics 4/30



7/6/23, 9:36 AM

3.Mobile Number (AISTZd H&R)

*

56 responses

9527359475

9175816394

8855003987

8087878734

8421596040

9767736668

7620696493

7448031435

8767302887

9403878262

7499882383

9890658873

9370715077

9529516043

8177938355

9325823183

9156716011

8421959849

8975371236

7410148170

9356176081

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics

5/30



7/6/23, 9:36 AM

8421686932

8983243188

7757948248

9921892833

7820946457

7263873318

9579021465

9307106125

9922104128

8459934271

9860657023

8010604710

9890389844

8485821492

7517073212

9404864130

8956290903

8087122478

9579345530

7276298011

9588632393

7498750975

8788373947

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics
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7/6/23, 9:36 AM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)

9130145081

8857971438

9561225638

9637124819

9158743885

9579273350

9834790536

7028283356

8149984718

09766687802

8237709618

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics 7/30



7/6/23, 9:36 AM

4 Email Id

*

56 responses

rahuldongre427@gmail.com

sj539522@gmail.com

samikshakashid693@gmail.com

Rc1220040@gmail.com134

ninadambale@gmail.com

ruhithakare1430@gmail.com

Shekhabdul467@gmail.com

pranitasonawane923@gmail.com

8767302887

priyankabarhate01122002@gmail.com

ramanehare2000@gmail.com

Pawarashish56059@gmail.com

kiranwalture1@gmail.com

apejshapatil589@Gmail.com

maibharvakar@gmail.com

barhevishal7@gmail.com

nlokhande568@gmail.com

Bhagyasridamare@gmail.com

ramakantpagare1972@gmali.com

Sanket.patilgt2608@gmail.com

surajparab0309@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)
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7/6/23, 9:36 AM

bagulgayatri78@gmail.com

gaytrishingade41@gmail.com

Sj1759712@gmail.com

Shreyamakeshwar726gmail. Com

gangurdenikita531@gmail.com

jyotikale@gmail.com

gayatric725@gmail.com

suchitradambale2004@gmail.com

gayatrishivade03@gmail.com

sanikajadhav60022003@gmail.com

anilgotarne13@gmil.com

bhosalevijay2002@gmail.com

namratapagare555@gmail.com

shafiquekureshi29@gmail.com

apekshamagar142@gmail.com

dp9769531@gamil.com

yogeshthoke358@gmail.com

dhongdenikita2@gmail.com

otarigayatri4@gmail.com

tanujadhage47@gmail.com

surajdhanger30@gmail.com

amrapaliwavhale3@gmail.com

bhagatvaibhav104@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics

STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)
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7/6/23, 9:36 AM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)

sonalijadhav0460@gmail.com

snehalbahirat24@gmail.com

chandrkaladehade4@gmail.com

Jayabhalero98@gmail.com

ghodetejal08@gmail.com

sayalik042003@gmail.com

abhijeetpatilyt@gmail.com

kokanepooja67@gmail.com

pradnyav31@gmail.com

brshinkar003@gmail.com

Kharatsakshi692@email.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics 10/30



7/6/23, 9:36 AM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)

5.Current Address ( THTT Ul )

56 responses

Ashok nager

Shivaji Nagar, satpur

Mahindra circle satpur nashik

Satpur nashik

Satpur colony Ashok nagar road maule halls back side dhandai banglow no 1 sandip nagar
Prabuddha Nagar Satpur

Jitesh park near r.house no 1 Shivaji nager satpur Nashik

Yadav apartment ,jashvant nagar, ashok nagar,satpur,nashik.

Rno.79 Chandrai housing society Jadhav sankul, ashoknagar, Satpur, Nashik

Shani chowk koliwada satpur nashik

Krantiveer chwouk satpur Nashik

Nigal sankul room no 1.sanjiv nagar nashik

Omkar heights Sanjeev nagar ambad link road nashik

Room No. 497 Jadhav Sankul Ambad Nashik

Jadhav sankul ambad linkroad satpur

Mahadev vade satpur nashik

Sharmik Nagar satpur

Prabudha nagare satpure

Trimbak road papaya's nursery satpur( nashik)

B-14 Shivmangal Paradise, near royal bakers shraddha vihar colony Indira nagar nasik.

Room no. 8B/8 Patil Park , Jadhav sankul, satpur, Ambad Link Road , Nashik

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics 11/30



7/6/23, 9:36 AM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)

J P Nagar Satpur,Vadar wadi, Nashik 422007

Ashok nagar tal-satpur Nashik.dist-nashik

Swar baba nagar bhagat singh chouk satpur

Someshwar colony near by abb company satpur

Bajrang Nagar ambad link road satpur nashik

Satpur, nashik

Fl no.5 Vasant bahar ahilyabai Holkar chauk Ashok Nagar satpur Nashik
Pimpalgaon Garudeshwar nashik

Mahadev wadi satpur nashik

Shivajinagar, Satpur, Nashik

Belgaon Dhaga nashik

Chuncale gaon (khalche) ganpati mandir. Koliwada Post- Ambad Tal- Nashik Dist. Nashik -10
Take ghoti tal Igatpuri

Sanjeev Nagar, Deepak height, flat no.3, chunchale, satpur, Nashik
Prabuddh nagar satpur nashik

Ashok nagar satpur nashik 12

H .no 364 Dr b.r ambedakar Chowk prabudha nagar Satpur midc

SATPUR AAMBAD LINK ROAD CHUNCHALE SHIVAR DATTA MANDIR DHONGADE MALA
NASHIK 422010

Mahada jadhav sankul link rod

Belagav dhaga
Shivaji chouk satpur

Prabhudhnagar satpur nashik

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics 12/30



7/6/23, 9:36 AM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)

Mulegon, Nashik, Maharashtra 422213

Prabudh ngar satpur

Ambad link road, Room no 7,Sanjiv Nagar,Nashik

Prabuddha nagar satpur nashik

Shivaji nagar satpur nashik

Chinchole Gaon Ambad Link Road Nashik

J. P. Nagar Satpur Nashik

Flat 9, Ganesh apartment, satpur colony, nasik

Swarbaba nagar ,satpur nashik

Swarbaba nagar satpur Nashik

Ashirwad Nagar mhada colony satpur nashik

Ashok nagar tal-satpur near bagul driving school ..

Prabuddha nagar satpur nashik 7

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics 13/30



7/6/23, 9:36 AM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)

6.Permanant Address (HTIH™G=Y! U )

55 responses

Satpur nashik

Ashok nager

Ganesh apartment Mahindra circle

Satpur colony Ashok nagar road maule halls back side dhandai banglow no 1 sandip nagar
Above Giving

Jitesh park near r.house no 1 Shivaji nager satpur Nashik

Yadav apartment , jashvant nagar, ashok nagar, satpur,nashik.

Rno.79 Chandrai housing society Jadhav sankul, ashoknagar, Satpur, Nashik

Shani chowk koliwada satpur nashik

Krantiveer chwouk satpur Nashik

Nigal sankul room no 1. sanjiv nagar satpur ambad Nashik

Omkar heights sanjeev nagar ambad link road nashik

Room No. 497 Jadhav Sankul Ambad Nashik

Jadhav sankul ambad link road satpur

Sharmik Nagar satpur nashik

Prabudha nagare

Trimbak road papaya's nursery satpur (nashik)

B-14 Shivmangal Paradise, near royal bakers shraddha vihar colony Indira nagar nasik.
Room no. 8B/8 Patil Park , Jadhav sankul, satpur, Ambad Link Road , Nashik

J P Nagar Satpur,Vadar wadi, Nashik 422007

Ashok nagar. Savrkar nagar satpur Nashik

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics 14/30



7/6/23, 9:36 AM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)

Swar baba nagar bhagat singh chouk satpur

Someshwar colony near by abb company

Bajrang Nagar ambad link road satpur nashik

satpur, nashik

Fl no.5 Vasant bahar ahilyabai Holkar chauk Ashok Nagar satpur Nashik
Pimpalgaon Garudeshwar nashik

Mahadev wadi satpur nashik

Vele, Post Sapte ,Taluka Tryambakeshwar , Nashik , Maharashtra
Belgaon Dhaga nashik

Chuncale gaon (khalche) ganpati mandir. Koliwada post- Ambad Tal- Nashik Dist. Nashik -10
Take ghoti

Sanjeev Nagar, Deepak height, flat no.3, chunchale, satpur, Nashik
Prabuddh nagar satpur nashik

Ashok nagar satpur nashik 12

H .no 364 Dr b.r ambedakar Chowk prabudha nagar Satpur midc

SATPUR AAMBAD LINK ROAD CHUNCHALE SHIVAR DATTA MANDIR DHONGADE MALA
NASHIK 422010

Mahada jadhav sankul link rod
Belagav dhaga

Shivaji chouk satpur

Prabhudhnagar satpur nashik
Mulegon, Nashik, Maharashtra 422213
Prabudh ngar satpur

Ambad link road room no 7 Sanjiv Nagar Nashik /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics 15/30



7/6/23, 9:36 AM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)

Prabu

Sivagi nagar

Chinchole Gaon Ambad Link Road Nashik

J. P. Nagar Satpur Nashik

Flat 9, Ganesh apartment, satpur colony, nasik

Swarbaba nagar ,satpur nashik

Satpur swarbaba nagar jagtap wadi dhamm chauk Nashik

Ashirwad Nagar mhada colony satpur nashik

Matruchaya apartment flat no 32 33 room no 5 Ashok nagar satpur..

Prabuddha nagar satpur m,|,D,C area satpur nashik 7

7.Degree (UGdT) |0 copy
*
56 responses

@ BA
@® BCOM
@ Other

8.Class (an) |0 copy

56 responses
® FYBA
@® SYBA
ST @ TYBA
@ SYBCOM

® TYBCOM

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics 16/30



7/6/23, 9:36 AM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)

9.Year of Passing ( 30l I ) |0 copy

50 responses

® 2015
® 2016
@ 2017
® 2018
@ 2019
® 2020

33 responses LD Copy

@ Option 1

10.Special Subject |0 copy

50 responses

10.0
]
7.5
5 (10%)
5.0
),
25 2 (4%) 2 (4%)
122N (2%) 1 (2%)gl (29(2% ) gl (2 (27(2% )81 (2%
0.0
Optional En... Banking Business ad... English Marketing A... Phychology
Administration Banking and... Economic Marati Marketing m... Psychology
N~

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics 17/30
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11.0pinion about Teaching Method/ FRI&auaTe Ugdieed Ad IO copy

53 responses

15 13 (24.5%)
10
5 3 (5.7%)
2(38%) 2 (3.82(3.8%) 2 (3.8%)

1 (1 GAAEIEA49 160 1.01:9% ) TR 1. (14149 16(1.916( 1. (A 1+ (AL A G AL GAAAA9T6( 1. (A 1 (A G149

0
All teachers... Good It's really good Nicely Very Good Xcilent

Bhangar Good teaching Mst Teaching is g... Very good Rrepa...

12.0pinion about your Teachaer behaviour/ qH=H] fRrefepiea dclcﬂldacl Hd ID Copy

53 responses

15

14 (2%.4%)

5 (9.4%)
. 4 (7.5%)

2(3 %)
1 (ACALALALALALALCALIAALALIRIM(A A (A LACACALALALALALALILIM(ALALAL(1:9

Hﬁﬁiiﬁl“ilﬁil““““iﬁl““

good nature n... Changle Great Teaching meth.. g, .
All staf is very... Good Nice, Coopera... Soft Very good
13.Course Content/ I HH AT I_D Copy

55 responses

@ Not enough for one semester
@ Difficult to comment

@ Can be covered in one
semester

@ Too much to be adequately
covered in one semester

@ My teachers are perfectkly
teached

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics 18/30



7/6/23, 9:36 AM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)

14.Relevance of the course in the overall structure of program/ I8 copy
PHIAHHTAT THUT TRTd SARIH AT TR R

*

54 responses

@ Very relevant
@ Reasonably relevant

@ Difficult to comment
/‘ @ Not at all relevant

15.0verlap with other courses/ ?\Pﬁﬁlﬁ 3T HH SR I8 Copy
31TIShHTRIT 3fegRely Bldll 1

56 responses

@ No overlap

@ Repetition of several topics
@ Some overlap

@ Difficult to comment

16.Recommended Reading material was/ RIBRY Waﬁﬂﬂﬂ%ﬂ I_D Copy
IUAH BId BT

*

@ Adequate and relevant
@ Mostly inadequate

18.2% @ To some extent adequate and

: relevant

@ Cannot comment
@ Option 1Adequate and relevant

18.2%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics 19/30

55 responses
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17.Class tests/mid-semester tests were conducted/ an%HEquT/ﬁr@I- I_D Copy
TfRER ITIuaT YT STl

54 responses

@ Option 1As per schedule and
satisfactorily

@ In an unsatisfactory manner
@ Never
@ But were inadequate

18.The class tests/mid-term tests were/ El"'ffrl?l'UqT/ﬂWFﬂ:[ BlELLl I_D Copy

gidTd &1
*
56 responses

@ Option 1Difficult
@ Balanced

@ Easy

@ Out of Syllabus

Using the rating scale below, please tick that best value that expresses I_D Copy
your opinion. (1-stronglydisagree, 2-disagree, 3-neither agree nor

disagree, 4-agree, 5-strongly agree)/ @reitd T T d A, HUYI gHa

Td G HRUMT FaraH HeaTeR s . (1-aaul SHgHd, 2-39gHdT, 3-

=|13°T g Hd Al AUgHd, 4-HgHd, 5-3@®HUU) deHd)

53 responses

30

24 (45.3%)
20

10 11 (20.8%)

10 (18.9%)

5 (9.4%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics 20/30
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19.Teacher completes the entire syllabus in time/ ﬁTwa@E{H{Uf I_D Copy
3T HH GUI HTd

55 responses

30

26 (47.3%)

20

15 (27.3%)

10
9 (16.4%)
0
20.The teacher has subject knowledge/ fRr&&Tar ICLRIERIREEG] I_D Copy

56 responses

30

20 22 (39.3%)

14 (25%)
10 12 (21.4%)
.
1(1.8%)
0 ——————————————————————_________;!!!J!!!!_______________________________
1 2 3 4 5

21.The teacher communicates clearly and inspires me by his/her IO copy

teaching/ fR1&f&% TV TaTg TYard ATOT ATl RIeauaE Je IR ¢dTd

56 responses

30
25 (44.6%)
20
13 (23.2%)
10
6 (10.7%
(10.7%) 0 (0%)
0 |
1 2 3

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics 21/30
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22 The teacher is punctual in the class fR1ei® I JIIRR ST IO copy

55 responses

30

24 (43.6%)

20

15 (27.3%)
10

7 (12.7%)

6 (10.9%)

23.The teacher comes well prepared for the class/ &/ aaiard! aiTe I8 copy
TR e AdTd

55 responses

30
24 (43.6%)
20
14 (25.5%)
10
9 (16.4%)
5 (9.1%)

24.The teacher encourages participation and discussion in class /Rigrs I_D Copy

I FEHTT ST T BTy MR d BT

55 responses

30

20

14 (25.5%)
10 11 (20%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics 22/30



7/6/23, 9:36 AM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)

25.The teacher uses teaching aids, handouts, gives suitable references, I8 copy
make presentations andconducts seminars/tutorials, etc./ fRrere 3reToA

T, B3T3y aTaRdTd, arg Y <ard, eIl sadrd SHTfr AR/
SCINTA AIfoTd HRard.

55 responses

30

24 (43.6%)

20

14 (25.5%)
10

7 (12.7%)

6 (10.9%)

26.The teacher’s attitude towards students is friendly & helpful/ Rrgreptar |_|:| Copy

faemafag e efdeH Feigul st Suged Srral
56 responses

30
26 (46.4%)

20

16 (28.6%)

10 10 (17.9%)

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics
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7/6/23, 9:36 AM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)

27.The teacher is available and accessible in the Department fRrerm |_|:| Copy

fqHTTTd Suasy 3101 UdwT Iy 3Mme

55 responses

20

19 (34.5%)

15
15 (27.3%)

10

5 6 (10.9%)

28.The evaluation process is fair and unbiased I_D Copy
* JegHTUH Ulchdn fAwger aimg

56 responses

30

25 (44.6%)

20

14 (25%)

10
9 (16.1%)

6 (10.7%)

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics
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7/6/23, 9:36 AM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)

29.Comments/Suggestions for improvements of Curriculum/ SGRIH T
YRS fewquan/ga=

47 responses

No

Good

Nothing

Ho

Lecture hone

All things are good there is no need to any improvement
Require more books and space to raed

Vary nice Teaching

assignments ghetlya pahije

No comments

Chagla

Book are not available

Avverage

Average

Easy and simple

Revision

Changle

Give some practical work rather than most of theory

Need to Teach properly for dull students or some students whose grassping power is less than
other students.

No comment

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics 25/30



7/6/23, 9:36 AM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)

do5d 3R BRI
Margdarshan karatat
No

Nathing

Rtgylar study
Regular study
Rivigen

No suggestions

AT HTSTSd GYRUN HRUGRITST T ITIR bl UTfgold fSsiicd HIegHTal daTaR dhell Ulgtolal
There all teachers are good adviser

Enprove student skill and rule to 70% attendance in college

Nn

No answer

Nothing

No comments

Nahi

No suggestions

Good

No needed improvement

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics 26/30



7/6/23, 9:36 AM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)

30.Comments/Suggestions for the teacher/ Rrerwiardt %WUTIT/HE:IT

47 responses

No

Day's

No

Nothing

Ho

Lecture karne

Nothing to say

No need

Shikshan changale ahe
No comments

Ok

Not suggestions
Student problems solved
Regular lecture
Changle

My teaching staff is very polite and ready to help me anytime.They are very good to solve
personal quires as well as in academic syllabus.

Treat Each students equally. Do not make partisan in clever and Dull students. Thats it

No comment

3 fe tegd o
Chuk jhalay vr ahmla samjavun sanga

There is no suggestion, but it is a request that those who teach daily can briefly send it to the /
group, that would be great.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics 27/30



7/6/23, 9:36 AM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)

Study

Regular update class

Good teacher

No suggestions

No Suggestions

All teachers are best teaching
Good

No answer

No comments

Nabhi

Everything is
good

Good
No need suggestions

No techar is very good

31.0pinion about your college gH=AI ohT@I\ﬂ@Iama Hd IQ Copy

51 responses

10.0
75 9 (17:6%)
5.0
2 (3. 9%) 2 (3. 9%)
1 (S 29) (A2 (LA A0 (R A28
0 iiiiiiliiiiiiiiiiliiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiliiiii
After college joi.. Good behavior My collage is v.. This is good col..
Chagl It's really good Nlce Nothing Very good teac...

7

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics 28/30



7/6/23, 9:36 AM STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM (About Teachers)

32.Suggestions for the growth of your college Wﬁﬁm CIERIG I8 copy

Skl

44 responses

8
6 7 (1&9%)
4 3 (6.|8°/3; (6.|8%) 3 (6.|8%)
2](4.5%) 2 (4.|5%) 2 (4.|5%)
24 (AAA3(212(1(2:3%) AU L212(2-3%)(212(213(2-.3%)]) fN(2.3%)(Z12(A A3 212 H(213(2-3°
0
Add some sports Good stady Need to support... No suggestions Student regular...
College should p... Is very nice tu th... No answer Ok the grea...
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5F SqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfHEKU/viewanalytics

29/30


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1nJxbz3n4fw5FSqSaSj1uLZvkgUo2-g9UrlQGwWfH6KU/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

7/6/23, 9:36 AM

arents Feeabac

15 responses

Year

15 responses

Parents Feedback Form

® 2017-18
® 2018-19
@ 2019-20
@ 2020-21
@ 2021-22
® 2022-23

1. Transparency in Admission procedure:/ Y Ufehdd URGRIehdT:

15 responses

2. Infrastructure facility:/ Grdi{d ﬁﬁ?ﬂ:

15 responses

L

@ Excellent 3P
@ Very Good/gU BT
© Good/@AT T

@ AverageARIRI
@ Poor AT

@ Excellent/SPY

@ Very GoodRgU BT
© GoodATTA

@ AverageARIRI

@ Poor AT

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GliyBZPdSqsPk1092iUSowgjLoSdF838W4uHmPxHQxA/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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716/23, 9:36 AM Parents Feedback Form

3. Work Culture observed by you & your Ward:/ HeTfdeTeri< dTabISTagd IO copy
Jre! SATIOT qH=AT UTed dhetal fAR1&ToT.

15 responses

@ Excellent/SDY

@ Very Good/gU BT
© Good/ATTd

@ AverageARIRI

‘ @ Poor AT

4. Library facilities:/ TUTeTd GfaeT: |0 copy

14 responses

@ Excellent/SPY

@ Very GoodRgU BT
® GoodATTA

@ Average/ARIRI
@ Poor AT

28.6%

5. NCC facility provided by the college/ ®ico TTgauw! giaem faet e |[U Copy

15 responses
@ Excellent/SPY
@ Very GoodRgU BT
® GoodATTA
@ AverageARRIRI
A @ Poor AT

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GliyBZPdSqsPk1092iUSowgjLoSdF838W4uHmPxHQxA/viewanalytics 2/6



7/6/23, 9:36 AM

6. Sports and cultural activities:/ SISl WW@WW I8 copy

QVA

15 responses

4

7 Co-curricular activities/ Y HWhH 3UHH

15 responses

A 4

Parents Feedback Form

@ Excellent/S®Y

@ Very Good/gU BT
© Good/ATTd

@ Average/ARIRI
@ Poor AT

IO copy

@ Excellent/SPHY

@ Very GoodRgU BT
© GoodATTA

@ AverageARRRI
@ Poor AT

8. Students counselling & guidance:/ faemeaier o SR HHQ%‘«’H 3o I_D Copy

ARTeR areTed gHd A7

15 responses

o

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GliyBZPdSqsPk1092iUSowgjLoSdF838W4uHmPxHQxA/viewanalytics 3/6
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716/23, 9:36 AM Parents Feedback Form

09. Use of Information & Communication Technology (ICT) in the

college:/ HRTA=TAATd HIfgdT 30T TUWOT 1 (ICT) T ATUR;

15 responses
@ Excellent/SPY
@ Very Good/gU BT
© Good/ATTd
@ AverageARIRI
@ Poor AT

10. Academic Discipline (i.e timely conduct of lectures, practicals and
related activities) observed by you and your ward. e R (%W@f
IRAMT, N & d aierd IuH AT did dd IId BT

areTed gHd 9 U UTedrd e,

15 responses

@ Excellent/SPY
@ Very Good/gU BT
® GoodATTA

@ AverageARIRI
@ Poor AT

11. Improvement in soft skills, knowledge, ethics, morality, observed by
you in your ward while studying in college:/ e e, I, RG]
e JYRT,

I UTed Sicreed R SRarT Rt uTfed 3

15 responses

@ Excellent/SPY

@ Very GoodRgU BT
® GoodATTA

@ AverageARRRI
@ Poor AT

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GliyBZPdSqsPk1092iUSowgjLoSdF838W4uHmPxHQxA/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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716/23, 9:36 AM Parents Feedback Form

12. Examination system adopted by the college:/ HeTfaaraa™ WihRad! I_D Copy
URI&fT JorTel:

15 responses

@ Excellent/3$y

@ Very Good/gU BT
© Good/ATTd

@ AverageARIRI
@ Poor AT

13. Suggestions if any :/ Jd-T T cATY:

10 responses

No

History lecture velet ghene fyba sathi garjeche.
Amchy Chuka laxshyt gheun ahmla smjvun sangne
Variety books available karun dene

DAL S URATYd JfaeT Suds HIAI.

No answer

good

Not suggestions

Good
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7/6/23, 9:51 AM STUDENT COMPREHENSIVE FEEDBACK FORM faemeafar adaaawe wigse b

et g g famdts wew a
{ wreret fren yeress W, AR wetod

STUDENT COMPREHENSIVE FEEDBACK

FORM fa=Ireat=n GaqHAYS Bhigddh BiH

43 responses

Publish analytics

Year IO copy

43 responses

® 2017-18
® 2018-19
@ 2019-20
@ 2020-21
@ 2021-22
® 2022-23

1. Full Name of the Student\ fa@mat quf 7@

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RS7DMyHERTBY75dcNJ35aTJ1hzz_VNXvxeXoh7iHi08/viewanalytics 1/25
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2. Email address\ Efflﬁ Kl

43 responses

ashavlegayatri@gmail.com
Shubhamkashmire32@emaail.com
sonalijadhav0460@gmail.com
Bombalejyoti48@gmail.com
shafiquekureshi29@gmail.com
ujjwalwagh1510@gmail.com
Aaghampallavi8@gmail.com
pratikshabandawane@gmail.com
dhapatesuraj2002@gmail.com
priyankabarhate01122002@gmail.com
sushantdagadu5461@gmail.com
surajparab0309@gmail.com
Belagav dhaga
gangurdenikita531@gmail.com
dusanevaishnavi1155@gmail.com
ahirravn@gmail.com

Shivade Gayatri Ashok
kanguneshweta@gmail.com
kalyaniw2003@Gmail.com
aartikashmire94@gmail.com

swatiahire1421@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RS7DMyHERTBY75dcNJ35aTJ1hzz_VNXvxeXoh7iHi08/viewanalytics 2/25
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kiranwalture1@gmail.com

harshadatidme6@gmail.com

bagulgayatri78@gmail.com

ronikaikhare234@gmail.com

ghddtf58@gmail.com

Pagaremanasi073@gagmil.com

jadhavaarti043@gmail.com

suchitradambale2004@gmail.com

ramakantpagare1972@gmali.com

shekhabdul467@gmail.com

nazirpinjari04@gmail.com

zolesakshi@gmail.com

Prabuddh Nagar satpur nashik

dj3663208@gmail.com

mayurgangurde553@gmail.com

eknathmalpure@gmail.com

eknathmalpure@gmail.com

Rajc23569@gmail.com

Kharatsakshi692@email.com

mamatarathod089@gmail.com

chandrkaladehade4@gmail.com

dp9769531@gmail.com Pawar Dipali Anand

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RS7DMyHERTBY75dcNJ35aTJ1hzz_VNXvxeXoh7iHi08/viewanalytics
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7/6/23, 9:51 AM STUDENT COMPREHENSIVE FEEDBACK FORM faemeafar adaaawe wigse b

3. Select Stream\ JHT & |0 copy

43 responses

® BA
@® BCom
4. Name of the Department\ faHTT= A1@ I8 copy
43 responses
10.0 |
10 (23.3%)
7.5
6 (1|4%)
5.0
25 2(4.7%2 (424 7%) 2 (4.7%)
1 (2.|15’(r2;|13(2}15’(2}.'15’('2;'13(2;13'(r2;|13(/2}3%) 1 (2.|13(2}15’(r2}.|15’('2,‘:|13(/2}3%)1 (2.|13(2}3%‘,1 (2.|15’(r2j;|15’('2;|13(r2}39
| | | | | | |
0.0
arts Arts and co... Bcom FYBA Nashik Satpur C...
Art's and co... Arts &Com... Commers Fybcom Pune vidhy... Sy.b.com
5. Class\aif |_|:| Copy
43 responses
® FYBA
@® SYBA
@ TYBA
@ FYBCOM
@ SYBCOM
@® TYBCOM

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RS7DMyHERTBY75dcNJ35aTJ1hzz_VNXvxeXoh7iHi08/viewanalytics 4/25



7/6/23, 9:51 AM STUDENT COMPREHENSIVE FEEDBACK FORM faemeafar adaaawe wigse b

6. Does your syllabus has interdisciplinary relevance? qHZHT 3T HIC I8 copy
SRR YRR T 318 B2

43 responses

® 100%
® 75%
© 50%

@ Irrelevant\3Ridg
@ Can't say\i7dT Id T8l

7. How much of the syllabus was taught in class? ifd fordt srargshy I_D Copy
R aa e

43 responses

@ 90to 100%

® 7510 90%

@ 50to 75%

@ 4010 50%

@ Less than 40%

8.Does the syllabus contain some of the campus component? I_D Copy
SNATIHHTT DU Hle! gcd 3Aad P12

43 responses

® 100%
® 5%
@ 50%
® 25%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RS7DMyHERTBY75dcNJ35aTJ1hzz_VNXvxeXoh7iHi08/viewanalytics 5/25



7/6/23, 9:51 AM STUDENT COMPREHENSIVE FEEDBACK FORM faemeafar adaaawe wigse b

9.In your opinion, how much of the total weightage of a course should the

internal assessment

account for? THEAT 7d, 3ITAHHTT UHUT deoie! faht Sfdifd HeaTas

4.

43 responses

® 100%

® 5%

® 50%

® 25%

@ Below 25%

10.1s the internal assessment system conducive (beneficial) to (tick in

the relevant cell) T¥d Jedidh Yomeh (Hafed Saaed iow) Hroarma!

3IHd (PIACRIR) 3Tg H1?

43 responses
E/A

@ Highly\3=

o Appreciably\?ﬁw

@ Moderately\HTtH > THTUINT
@ Poorly\RIHTUFHRGY0N
@ Not at al\3{fSTETd ATST

@ Appreciably

@ Highly

@ Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RS7DMyHERTBY75dcNJ35aTJ1hzz_VNXvxeXoh7iHi08/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

BN
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7/6/23, 9:51 AM STUDENT COMPREHENSIVE FEEDBACK FORM faemeafar adaaawe wigse b

11.Learning value (in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge, analytical IO copy

abilities, orbroadening
perspectives) .RI&U T (ST, Yoo, T, facivoeres emydr, farar

ICESRIERUIE IR
BUCIE))

43 responses

@ Challenging\3TGTIHD
[ ] Adequate\ER'FIT

@ Inadequate\lnadequate
/ @ DulldeTeBaTT
A @ Irrelevant\3TS

® Adequate

® Inadequate

® Irrelevant

@ Challenging

12.Applicability/relevance to real life situations\ grdfdes Sita-Tdrd ID Copy
ORI 32 ud/AriRTehdr

43 responses

@ Challenging\3TGHTHD
@ Adequate\gHT

@ Inadequant\3[gRT
@ Dull\dcTesarun

@ Irrelevant\3{deg
@ Adequate

@ Challenging

@ Irrelevant

13.Depth of the course content\ 3{3ITIHH ATHUTT Jlelt I8 copy

43 responses

@ Challenging\3TGTHIHSD
@ Adequate\qET

@ Inadequant\3[gRT
@ Dull\dcTesaron

@ Irrelevant\3dg
® Adequate

® Irrelevant

@ Challenging

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RS7DMyHERTBY75dcNJ35aTJ1hzz_VNXvxeXoh7iHi08/viewanalytics 7125



7/6/23, 9:51 AM STUDENT COMPREHENSIVE FEEDBACK FORM faemeafar adaaawe wigse b

14.Extent of covered in the class\ d¥lid JHIAY e AT I_D Copy

43 responses

@ Challenging\3TGHTHD

[ ) Adequate\gﬁw

41.9% @ Inadequant\3{gT
@ Dullderearn

A @ Irrelevant\3Eg

® Irrelevant
® Adequate
@ Challenging
@ Inadequant

15.Extent of effort required by students\ fa=meafar snazge raaen I_D Copy
Uil STt

43 responses

@ Challenging\3TGTHIHSD
() Adequate\giﬂT
34.9% @ Inadequant\31q1
) @ Dull\Gereamn
——| @ Irrelevant\3EE
® Adequate
@ Challenging
® Irrelevant

16.Interdisciplinary values\ 3ficRIIRIET T 10 copy

43 responses

@ Challenging\3TgTHTHD
[ ) Adequate\@'ﬂT
@ Inadequant\3{YqRT

41.9% .
@ Dul\&cTesarun
——| @ Irrelevant\3Eg

@ Challenging
® Adequate
® Irrelevant

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RS7DMyHERTBY75dcNJ35aTJ1hzz_VNXvxeXoh7iHi08/viewanalytics 8/25



7/6/23, 9:51 AM STUDENT COMPREHENSIVE FEEDBACK FORM faemeafar adaaawe wigse b

17.How much do you find it relevant to the current job market? J&T=A1 I8 copy
Siig Hidhe JreTal fhdud T aredr?

43 responses

® 100%

® 5%

© 25%

@ Irrelevant

18.How would you rate the challenges met by the syllabus with the I_D Copy
modern era? Y T GMIH I Udlcied SR Tl Y X
CRINK

43 responses

® 100%

® 5%

© 50%

® 30%

@ Can't say\
@ Can't say

19.Your background for benefiting from the course was\ PRI ATH I_D Copy

TS gHe arfyET gt

43 responses

@ Highly Relevant3idid ¥HU®
@ RelevantTsfdd

© Partly Relevant3i2Td: Taferd
@ Mostly IrrelevantSgdd TG

@ Completely Irrelevantguigoy
3%

® Relevant

@ Highly Relevant

@ Completely Irrelevant
@ Mostly Irrelevant

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RS7DMyHERTBY75dcNJ35aTJ1hzz_VNXvxeXoh7iHi08/viewanalytics 9/25
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20.Preparation of subject matter /AWl TaRY I8 copy

43 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

21.Command over the subject ﬁwqﬁc_q’ |_|:| Copy

43 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

22.Use of life illustrations related to the subject f[awaT=R Hefdd Sita= IO copy
ICENIEICIEH

43 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RS7DMyHERTBY75dcNJ35aTJ1hzz_VNXvxeXoh7iHi08/viewanalytics 10/25
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23.Readiness to resolve students difficulties faemafzar sre=uft Srequarh |_|:| Copy
SRR

43 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

24 Motivation to develop interest in the subject for further studies gerd 10 copy

TS T favaraenas fRufr srugrard) Iom

43 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Average
@ Poor

44.2%

25.Asking short questions in the class uia Uy fa=mor I_D Copy

43 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RS7DMyHERTBY75dcNJ35aTJ1hzz_VNXvxeXoh7iHi08/viewanalytics 11/25
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26.0pportunities given by the teacher to raise the questions in the class |_|:| Copy

ITid U foaRuarard fRrerepi-t faaedt et

43 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
18.6% @ Good
@ Average
] @ Poor

27 .Use of interacting teaching like seminars, tutorials, etc. IR, I_D Copy
RICING 3. GRBAT HATGIHD ST IR,

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

41.9%

43 responses

28.Giving references for further reading greATTSt e S I_D Copy

43 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RS7DMyHERTBY75dcNJ35aTJ1hzz_VNXvxeXoh7iHi08/viewanalytics 12/25
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29.Ability to discuss the values of the co-curricular importance of the |_|:| Copy

syllabus. 3NITAHHTH Heg BT TR TdT HR0L,

43 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
41.9% ) @ Average
4 . Poor

30.Ability to discuss the values of the co-curricular importance of the I_D Copy
syllabus. SPARIHHTAT - HARIHHTAT YediaR ad] HIUATH! &HAT 3RO

43 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

31.Conducting periodic tests AT Mad®IfeId aT<odT JTAISId HR00 I8 copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average
41.9% | @ Poor

43 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RS7DMyHERTBY75dcNJ35aTJ1hzz_VNXvxeXoh7iHi08/viewanalytics 13/25
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32.Practice of giving model questions at the end of syllabus |_|:| Copy

SNTHHTAT gt U faaRugar IR1g o0

43 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
20.9% @ Good
@ Average
] @ Poor

33.Readiness to assess the answer books 3TRYXIH D Jedidhd HRugrdl  |L Copy

TaRt

43 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
> ® Poor

34.Follow-up taken by the teacher about an academic assignment given I_D Copy

in the class F7d feaiea el sraTgTHedgd Riebi= adad Bial-3

43 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
) @ Average
s — | @ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RS7DMyHERTBY75dcNJ35aTJ1hzz_VNXvxeXoh7iHi08/viewanalytics 14/25




7/6/23, 9:51 AM STUDENT COMPREHENSIVE FEEDBACK FORM faemeafar adaaawe wigse b

35.Ability of the teacher to discuss about students’ performance

inassignments/internal exam A3/ 3 d TRI&da faemai=a
HUARITE A Td] HRuaT! [RIefdTe! YHdT

43 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

36.Preparing students for university examination fagmdts glermat
faemafdt TRt o= g

43 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

37.Ability of the teacher to discuss about your performance in
assignments/internalexam. 31(-|I$-1ﬁd/$c:<-1l@1d+lHH£ﬂ?l JH=AI
HTHRRITE T Tl Huar! R &,

43 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RS7DMyHERTBY75dcNJ35aTJ1hzz_VNXvxeXoh7iHi08/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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38.Frequency of informing the expected outcomes of the |_|:| Copy

course/syllabus. 3MIRIHH/SATTHHTAT UTerd TRUMHT ATfgd quar

dRARdI
@ Excellent
20.9% @ Very Good
@ Good
) @ Average
41.9% > — | @ Poor

43 responses
39.Ability to discuss the value of the co-curricular importance of the I_D Copy
syllabus. H¥THHHTAT Hg-3R-MAh HIT HewdldR T HRUTT &,

43 responses
@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good
Average
34.9% / ® ?
= | @ Poor

40.Communicative Ability TdTg &Hdl I8 copy

43 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

/ @ Average
= ® Foor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RS7DMyHERTBY75dcNJ35aTJ1hzz_VNXvxeXoh7iHi08/viewanalytics 16/25
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41.Class Control a¥i fg=or

43 responses

42 Availability to students faemeafar Suasd

43 responses

34.9%

43.Availability to students fa=maf Iuasar

43 responses

34.9%

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RS7DMyHERTBY75dcNJ35aTJ1hzz_VNXvxeXoh7iHi08/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

17/25
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44 Attitude towards students : Friendly and motivational ﬁ%ﬂ?ﬁl’fﬁﬁﬁﬁ :
Tt anfor IR

43 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

45.Willingness to help deserving students

43 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good

@ Average

@ Poor
41.9%

46.Ability to generate interest in the subject

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average
| @ Poor

43 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RS7DMyHERTBY75dcNJ35aTJ1hzz_VNXvxeXoh7iHi08/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

|0 copy

18/25
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47.The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

43 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
L ® Foor

41.9%

48.How do you rate the student-teacher relationship in your department? |_|:| Copy

43 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
> — ® Poor

49.The administrative staff of the college is cooperative and helpful I8 copy

43 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RS7DMyHERTBY75dcNJ35aTJ1hzz_VNXvxeXoh7iHi08/viewanalytics 19/25
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50.The library resources are helpful |_|:| Copy

43 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

51.The library is equipped with online e-resources I_D Copy

43 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

52.Internet facility made available to students is very good I_D Copy

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

43 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RS7DMyHERTBY75dcNJ35aTJ1hzz_VNXvxeXoh7iHi08/viewanalytics 20/25
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53.A separate reading rooms for girls and boys are available in the library IO copy

43 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

54.Transparency is followed in displayed the results I_D Copy

43 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

55.Separate common rooms for girls and boys are available I_D Copy

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

43 responses

&N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RS7DMyHERTBY75dcNJ35aTJ1hzz_VNXvxeXoh7iHi08/viewanalytics 21/25
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56.Toilets / washrooms are clean and properly maintained I_D Copy

43 responses

57.The classrooms are clean and well maintained

43 responses

58.The campus is green and echo-friendly

43 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

IO copy
@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree
IO copy

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RS7DMyHERTBY75dcNJ35aTJ1hzz_VNXvxeXoh7iHi08/viewanalytics 22/25
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59.Clean drinking water is available in the college campus I8 copy

43 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Partially Agree

@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

60.A special facility is made available to the physically challenged I_D Copy
persons

43 responses

@ Strongly Agree

@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
55.8% @ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

61.Students’ grievances are redressed / problems are solved well in time I_D Copy

43 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Partially Agree

@ Disagree
= — | @ Strongly Disagree

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RS7DMyHERTBY75dcNJ35aTJ1hzz_VNXvxeXoh7iHi08/viewanalytics 23/25
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62.The functioning of the placement cell in the college is satisfactory I_D Copy

43 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Partially Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Suggestions if any |0 copy

43 responses

15
11 (2|5.6%)

10

5 4(9.|3%)

T% 2 (4.7% 2(4.7%
1 (2?3(’213(-2.13('213(2.,13(2?3(-2}3%1 (2?3('2.}3%1 (2.|3%1 (2?3('2.}3%1 (2?3(-213('213(-213('213(-2.}3%1 (2?3('213(-213('2{3‘
[ | 1 | | | | [ 1 1 1 | [ |

0

Agree God No Sarw teachers lec... Yes

Best J No suggestions Veru nice teach fo...
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&N
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7/6/23, 9:51 AM Alumni Feedback on Curriculum (FTSTt faemeafan spargesarasia siftmma)

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum (ﬂﬁﬁ

faareatar snaTIH AR JTHUT)

28 responses

Publish analytics

Year IO copy

28 responses

® 2017-18
42.9% ® 2018-19
@ 2019-20
@ 2020-21
@ 2021-22
® 2022-23

LA

Email* IO copy

28 responses

3 (10.7%)

1 (3]6%;1 (3.|15(3;.15(3;|13(3;?3(-3;13(3;13(3;13(3;15(3;1|3(-3;15(3;|13(3;.13(3;15(3;75(-3;13(3;?5(3;113(3;-13(313(-3;13(3;-13(3;|13(3;.13(3;6<
| | | | |

) IR |

0
ANIKETJ1552@G... aditighatol381@g...  dattugaikwad200...  pournimatiwade@... swamisa...

Shubhangi3dx@g... ayeole11@gmail.c... jondhalep2001@g... sableamol240@g...

7

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HODXJHUaPknd9HDocDRk4w_0MvWQsHC_hpSulLsg5ygQ/viewanalytics

110


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HODXJHUaPknd9HDocDRk4w_0MvWQsHC_hpSuLsg5ygQ/edit#start=publishanalytics

7/6/23, 9:51 AM Alumni Feedback on Curriculum (ATsl faemeafar sriarassamasie Sifiyom)
Name of the Alumni (ATSf fa=meata Ara):* 10 copy

28 responses

3 (10.7%)

1(3.6%1 (3B(3B(3BEBEBEBEBEBEBEBEBEBEBBBEBEBEBEBBHBEBB(3BEBB(31(3)6¢

1
0
ANIKET RAJEND...  Anil Suresh bharsat Ganesh Nivrutti Tat... Megha Rajesh Do... Tejaswini...
Akash Nana Lokha... Bharati lahanu sur... Jondhale Priyanka... Shinde nilima
Contact Number (& SHhHI®):* I8 Copy

28 responses

3 (10.7%)

1 B3B(3BBBBB(3B36%1 (3B(3B(3B(3BEBB(BB(3BEBB(3BBB(BB(3B(3B(313(3B(3B(3B(31(3)6¢

]
0
7083060397 7820941010 8237960233 9067547768 +917385...
7558762652 8010148540 9022481164 9545001783
Year of passing out (UT T TH) I8 Copy

28 responses

15 13 (46.4%)
10
5 (17.9%)
5
2 (7.1%) 2 (7.1%)
1(3.6%) 1(3.6%) 1(3.6%) 1(3.6%) 1(3.6%) 1(3.6%)
0
2017 2018 2019-2020 2021 2022
2017-18 2019 2020 2021-22 2023

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HODXJHUaPknd9HDocDRk4w_0MvWQsHC_hpSulLsg5ygQ/viewanalytics 2/10
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Name of Present organization/ field (&<l BREICEIE] |1d):

22 responses

ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE SATPUR
MA -1 psychology

HPT ARTS AND RYK SCIENCE COLLEGE NASHIK
No

Datamatics global services pvt Itd

Kskw clg cidco

ITI

Ketan information technology

ty becom

Arts and commerce college satpur nashik
Banking

61

Kthm college

MVP

MBA

MVP Samaj's Arts, Comm & Sci College Taharabad
Working profession

NA

staff nurse

Arts &com college satpur Nashik comarce

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HODXJHUaPknd9HDocDRk4w_0MvWQsHC_hpSulLsg5ygQ/viewanalytics 3/10
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MVP

Designation/ business (Uq/ SAddN): 10 copy

21 responses

3 (14.3%)
2(9.5%) 2 (9.5%)

1(4.8M(4.815(4.81(4.8%) 1 (4.815(4.815(4.87(4.8M(4.816(4.815(4.8%) 1 (4.8%) 1 (4.816(4.8%

0
Assistant Professor Education Lab technician No staf...

Backend operator Executive NA Student

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HODXJHUaPknd9HDocDRk4w_0MvWQsHC_hpSulLsg5ygQ/viewanalytics

4/10
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Permanent Address (PTIHIT Ul):*

28 responses

Chavan gali satpur gaov nashik

Pimpalgaon khamb Nashik

Swarbabanagar satpur

Keval park ambad link road nashik

At.kinhi post ambrwadi ta Jintur dist parbhani

Mahadev Nager Satpur Nashik

Malunjkar farm, Panwat road, Satpur, Nashik - 422007
Ambad link road satpur Nashik

Satpur nashik

Swar baba nager Hanuman mandir satpur nashik

Plot no12 gat no.197, Vishwakarma chouk Shramiknagar Satpur Nashik
Shivaginager satpur nashik

Mahalaxmi nagar Abad nashik

Pimpalgoan bahula satpur nashik

Ekdant row house shramik nagar satpur

Swarbaba nagar Satpur Nashik

Ashok nagar

At. Kharoli Post.Samumdi tal.trambakeshwar Dist.Nashik
Gorakshnath road ghatol mala satpur Nashik

667,jadhav sankul ,ambad link road satpur nashik

Room No 419, Jadhav Sunkul, Ashok Nagar, Satpur, Nashik

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HODXJHUaPknd9HDocDRk4w_0MvWQsHC_hpSulLsg5ygQ/viewanalytics 5/10
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Renuka mata Apt. RN 5. Radhakrushna nagar sainath chawk, Ashok nagar, Satpur Nashik
Flat no 26 rajaram palace khande mala savtanager nashik cidco

satpur

Tal .satana aarai dist Nashik

Satpur gorakshnath Road nigal mala satpur7

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum (ﬂﬁﬁﬁﬂTmfﬂT SYMh TR THUT)

1. How favorable is your opinion regarding the college as Alumni |_|:| Copy

student? (AT faenff oA weTfderaarht Yefia g a1 o vmmond
IH 3 ?)

28 responses

@ {131 YHIUMA (To Large Extent)
@ T6! THIUd (To some extent)

@ 3T YA (In very small
Extent)

@ TFTAT AUR ATET (Can't tell)

R. Do you find the course you have learned useful in practical life? (EP%T |_|:| Copy
R SARIHH AR Sita-Td Sugdd dred! HI?)

28 responses

@ {131 YHIUMA (To Large Extent)
@ T5! YUV (To some extent)
@ 3T YHTUI (In very smalll

Extent)
@ TFTAT AUR TR (Can't tell)

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HODXJHUaPknd9HDocDRk4w_0MvWQsHC_hpSulLsg5ygQ/viewanalytics 6/10



7/6/23, 9:51 AM Alumni Feedback on Curriculum (ATl fageafar sparasmarasia sifimr)

3. Have you obtained sufficient knowledge both in theory and practical at I_D Copy
Institute/College? ( TIT / HETde@aTd Rigid o saragTie a1 graifasit
JHETAT R T AT 3118 H1?)

28 responses

@ T3 YHIUIG (To Large Extent)
@ FTE! YA (To some extent)

@ 3T YHTUI (In very smalll
Extent)

@ TITAT AUR TG (Can't tell)

4. College/Institute is having adequate Classrooms, Laboratories and ID Copy
Equipment's for Theory and practical experiences. (EI'T\I%IGT / 9T i
3107 SATIBTRS SFTHITETST Y- o, GANTRITET IO SYHRUI g d? )

28 responses

@ 31 THTUMA (To Large Extent)
@ I8! THIU (To some extent)

@ 3{cY YHTUA (In very small
Extent)
@ T AUR ATET (Can't tell)

5. Is College/institute providing good hospitality to you as Alumni after ID Copy
passing out? (HETIAATAY / TRIT ITHUT TR Hon faaif oA
S{TERTT YaT HRd BI1?)

28 responses

@ T3 YHIUG (To Large Extent)
@ S5 THIUTd (To some extent)

@ 3T YHTUT (In very smalll
Extent)
@ TTAT R AT (Can't tell)

&N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HODXJHUaPknd9HDocDRk4w_0MvWQsHC_hpSulLsg5ygQ/viewanalytics 7/10
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6. Do you like to join the Alumni Association of College/Institute ? (34Ul I8 copy

HeTiaeTerd / e Al faendf Soucd rHie 81 3iwsdr?)

28 responses

@ {131 YA (To Large Extent)
@ FTE! YA (To some extent)

@ 3T YHTUIT (In very smalll
Extent)

@ THTAT R AT (Can't tell)

7. Are you willing to contribute in the development of College/Institute? |_|:| Copy

(ATIUT HETfAETed / =1 fH I BIaHR Araudry 355 TEId hI?)

28 responses
@ {131 YHIUMA (To Large Extent)
@ T8 THIU (To some extent)
@ 3{cY YHTU (In very small
Extent)
@ TITAT AUR AT (Can't tell)

8. Did college education benefited to your life? (ﬂ%ﬁ'@ﬂtﬁ? fRrerorren |_|:| Copy
qHT SIEEIR hTdcl AT h1?)

28 responses

@ {131 YHIUG (To Large Extent)
@ T6! THIUTd (To some extent)

@ 3T YHTUT (In very smalll
Extent)

@ T AUIR AT (Can't tell)

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1HODXJHUaPknd9HDocDRk4w_0MvWQsHC_hpSulLsg5ygQ/viewanalytics 8/10
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9. Has the Training and Placement cell provided ample On campus and I_D Copy
Off campus placement opportunities? (E@[&'FUT 3TOT wigHe I
SO AT HHA 31 WH AT Yl U Ho- faedr 3gd?)

28 responses

@ {1341 YHIUMNA (To Large Extent)
@ ST YA (To some extent)

@ 3{cT YHTUI (In very smalll
Extent)

@ I AUR A& (Can't tell)

10. Whether the college has given opportunity in various Competitions, I_D Copy

Camps, Seminars? (FgTfaemerar fafay wuf, fRrfeR, Teimiged def feae

3TE P1?)
@ HI3a1 YHIUIG (To Large Extent)
@ I8! THIUd (To some extent)
@ 3{eY YHTUTA (In very small
Extent)
| @ SITAT AUR TET (Can't tell)

28 responses
This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms

&N
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7/6/23, 9:54 AM ACCS Teachers' Feedback Form (Overall)

wTfasitard gar qor faemdits wowr @

HTST T UeITeeE §HTST, ATISIE Wdied

ACCS Teachers' Feedback Form (Overall)

19 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the Teacher 10 copy

19 responses

5 (26|.3%)

4 (21|.1%)

2 (10.5%)
2 |
1 (5]3%) 1 (5]3%) 1 (5.|3%) 1 (5]3%) 1 (5]3%) 1 (5]3%) 1 (5.|3%) 1 (5]3%)

0
Dr Ketan Ram... Dr.Mangala K... PINGLE PRA... Rukmini Vasa... Surekha Appa... prachi...

Dr Sachin Sh... More Shital S... Rajendra Sha... Smt.Sonal La... Varsha Padm...

Year I8 copy

19 responses

® 2017-18
® 2018-19
@ 2019-20
@ 2020-21
@ 2021-22
® 2022-23

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mF-kzkyGAVzJhAnjuSVDwsnGoRw1an8nJpT4ue_5f38/viewanalytics 117
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1. The syllabi has a good combination of theory and practical. |_|:| Copy

19 responses

@ strongly Disagree

@ Disagree
Partially Agree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly disagree

2. The objectives of the syllabi are well defined. |E| Copy

19 responses

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Disagree
Partially Agree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

3. The library has most of the books/journals related to the syllabi. LD Copy

19 responses

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Disagree
Partially Agree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mF-kzkyGAVzJhAnjuSVDwsnGoRw1an8nJpT4ue_5f38/viewanalytics 217
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4. The courses has value added knowledge. I_D Copy

19 responses

@ strongly Disagree

@ Disagree
Partially Agree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

5. The college provides all the necessary infrastructure for teaching. IO copy

19 responses

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Disagree
Partially Agree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

6. ICT equipped classrooms are made available for teaching. LD Copy

19 responses

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Disagree
Partially Agree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mF-kzkyGAVzJhAnjuSVDwsnGoRw1an8nJpT4ue_5f38/viewanalytics 317



7/6/23, 9:54 AM ACCS Teachers' Feedback Form (Overall)

7. The examinations are conducted smoothly and timely. |_|:| Copy

19 responses

@ strongly Disagree

@ Disagree
Partially Agree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

“Z

8. The prescribed books are available in the Library in Sufficient numbers. LD Copy

19 responses

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Disagree
Partially Agree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

9. The environment in the College is conducive to teaching and research. LD Copy

19 responses

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Disagree
Partially Agree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mF-kzkyGAVzJhAnjuSVDwsnGoRw1an8nJpT4ue_5f38/viewanalytics 4/7



7/6/23, 9:54 AM ACCS Teachers' Feedback Form (Overall)

10. The administrative staff is teacher friendly. I_D Copy

19 responses

@ strongly Disagree

@ Disagree
Partially Agree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

11. The college provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty IQ Copy
members for upgrading their skills and qualifications.

19 responses

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Disagree
Partially Agree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

12. 24 hour Internet facility is provided in the department. LD Copy

19 responses

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Disagree
Partially Agree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mF-kzkyGAVzJhAnjuSVDwsnGoRw1an8nJpT4ue_5f38/viewanalytics 5/7



7/6/23, 9:54 AM ACCS Teachers' Feedback Form (Overall)

13. The college has stress free atmosphere. I_D Copy

19 responses

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Disagree
Partially Agree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

14. Toilets / washrooms are clean and properly maintained. LD Copy

19 responses

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Disagree
Partially Agree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

15. The classrooms are clean and well maintained. LD Copy

19 responses

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Disagree
Partially Agree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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Co”ege 5eve|opment Commlttee FeeEBacR

7 responses

Publish analytics

1. Email address

7 responses

Kdilas20588@gmail.com

Balanigal@rediffmail.com

omsaksham99@gmail.com

Kiranorch83@rediffmail.com

arvindlokhande70@gmail.com

maulemadhum12345@gmail.com

shivajushahane5@gmail.com

2.Full Name

7 responses

Adv.khandbahale Kailas

Nigal Nitin Sampatrav

Surekha Appasaheb Gaikwad

Kavade kiran Mansukh

LOKHANDE ARVIND JAGNNATH

Maule Madhukar Vittal

Shahane shivaji Baban

College Development Committee Feedback

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1KPJlebr8xex61zJtUpP9bAQUCCBHOJQXxHB8iSAIfK3Y/viewanalytics

1/6


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1KPJlebr8xex61zJtUpP9bAQUCCBH0JQXxH8iSAifK3Y/edit#start=publishanalytics

7/6/23, 9:55 AM College Development Committee Feedback

3.Gender |0 copy

7 responses

@ Male
® Female
@ Prefer not to say

4.Mobile Number (HISTSd HeR)

7 responses

9922624141
9922578777
8275292575
7588138889
9890925148
98238665883

9860260527

1. Transparency in Admission procedure:/ Wd=T Ufehdd UReRI&dT: I8 copy

7 responses

@ Excellent 3P
@ Very Good/gy &
© Good/@ATTd

[ ) Average/ﬂwﬂ

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1KPJlebr8xex61zJtUpP9bAQUCCBHOJQXxH8iSAIfK3Y/viewanalytics 2/6
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2. Infrastructure facility:/ UrdTHd ﬁﬁ?ﬂ:

7 responses

@ Excellent/SPY

@ Very Good/gU &
© Average/RRTERY

@ Good/ATTA

4. Library facilities:/ JUTerd Gfae:

7 responses

@ Excellent/3$y

@ Very Good/gy &
© Good/@ATTd

@ AverageARIRI

5. NSS facility provided by the college/ m"ﬁaﬁmw%ﬁgﬁwﬁﬁr Gﬂ%

7 responses

@ Excellent/IPY

@ Very GoodRgU B
© GoodATTA

@ Average RRTERY

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1KPJlebr8xex61zJtUpP9bAQUCCBHOJQXxH8iSAIfK3Y/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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6. Sports and Cultural Activities:/ 18T 3ATOT TR e IUHH: I8 copy

7 responses

@ Excellent/3$y

@ Very Good/gU &
© Good/ATTA

[ ) Average/ﬂwﬂ

7. Students Counselling & Guidance:/ ICRIZIBIEZESIIR WW 3{Tfor |_|:| Copy
ARfERE areTed gad Jd

7 responses

@ Excellent/IPY

@ Very Good/gy &
® GoodATTA

@ Average RRTERY

08. Use of Information & Communication Technology (ICT) in the I8 copy
college:/ HRTA=ITATd HArfga SO FUHOT T=I (ICT) T ATOR;

7 responses

@ Excellent/3PY
@ Very GoodgU &1

© GoodATTA
@ Average/RRTERY

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1KPJlebr8xex61zJtUpP9bAQUCCBHOJQXxH8iSAIfK3Y/viewanalytics 4/6



7/6/23, 9:55 AM College Development Committee Feedback

09. Academic Discipline (i.e timely conduct of lectures, practicals and I_D Copy
related activities) observed by you and your ward. erfores R (%UT@

AR, UTféid 9 Hafdd IUshHTd gl dedd A B oY) dralad gad

g =T gTedTd A&,

7 responses

@ Excellent/3Py

@ Very Good/gy &
® Good/ATTA

[ ) Average/ﬂwﬁ

10. Examination system adopted by the college:/ TeTfaaTaa™ WihRad! I_D Copy
ORI&fT JuTTe:

7 responses

@ Excellent/IPY

@ Very Good/gy &1
© GoodATTA

@ Average RRTERY
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ACCS- Student Satistaction Survey

169 responses

Publish analytics
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Name of the Student (Surname Name- Middle Name- Self Name)

169 responses

Vani Rajendra Bhagyashri
9370013586

Malpure Eknath Chaitali

Art& commerce college satpur nashik
Veer Pradnya Vitthal

MIREKAR DADARAO VIJAY

Sandip Baburao Aadagle

Mudliyar Babu Tulsi

Muley Saurabh Rajendra

Tatha nisha balu

Kale Vaibhav Dilip

Umape Aarti Mohan

Arts and commerce collage, Satpur Nashik
GAURAV BHAGVAN MAHAJAN
Gaikwad sagar Ashok

Khairnar ajinkya komal

Beldar Vinod Ajay

Pinjari Mona Najir

Baviskar Vijay Anjali

parab prakash suraj

Gaikwad ramdas sahil

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hbpXuLo-izy8SQj-gT1ebVay9OPuoPpKPHDXp5m_iOA/viewanalytics 2/26
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Kashid samiksha parashram
Ashwini Tanaji nagare
Pawar Namrata Baban
Patil sharad patil

Gunjal Rasika pilaji

Dhage Somnath Rohan
Pagare shital Sanjay
Beldar satish pratiksha
Darekar Sakshi Dattatraya
Jadhav Komal Gorakh
Akshay Somnath Pawar
Deore mohini narsing
Thakare Seema Kailas
Jadhav Harshada Namdev
Chavan kailas Gayatri
Rathod Sujata Ganpat
Sonawane Rajendra Kavita
YOGESH PRAKASH THOKE
Shruti Prakash Kale
baravkar Mai hiraman
Dusane uddhav vaishnavi
Kale Jyoti Sanjay

SHELAR ASHOK NIKHIL /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hbpXuLo-izy8SQj-gT1ebVay9OPuoPpKPHDXp5m_iOA/viewanalytics 3/26
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Satale sarubai suresh
Amolik Sudhakar Siddhant
Shraddha Yogesh Bhandure
Bandawane Pratiksha Tanaji
SAKPAL SHIVAJI ANIKET
Bandawane Pratiksha Tanaji
Ahire samadhan jeevan
Shinde Rajendra Gautami
Damare Bhagyshree Namdev
Sheetal rupesh sonkusare
Bhosale bhaskar atul

Bagul Gayatri Somnath
Lahamge sharda kalu
Dhapate Suraj Kalu

Jadhav Gokul Deepali
Kashmire Aarti sunil

Kadale Shivam Gopinath
Gaikwad Shubhangi Somnath
Pagare Ajay Sanjay

Mankar Chaitali manohar
Tidme Harshada Hari
Bairagi rushikesh Ganesh

Shenoy mansi manoj /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hbpXuLo-izy8SQj-gT1ebVay9OPuoPpKPHDXp5m_iOA/viewanalytics 4/26
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Deore Apoorva sunil
Kawad sagar bhavsing
Shaikh Fatma Taiyab
Kaur Jaspreet gurjeet Singh
Pragati nanaji Salunke
Rohit Dilip khatikade
Pawar Dipali Anand
Wavhale amrapali rajesh
Wagh Raghunath Sagar
Shivade Gayatri Ashok
Kale Santosh Gayatri
Nehare Pundalik Gautam
Kangune ravindra shweta
Aher Baldev ishwar
Prajapati Anil Aasha
Kale bhumika bharat
Gore roshni balasaheb
phalke Santosh rohini
Ahire roshani shantaram
Savale pradeep priyanka
Wakkar Shreya Narayan
Dhage Rajendra Tanuja

Nirbhavane Nitin Sharad /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hbpXuLo-izy8SQj-gT1ebVay9OPuoPpKPHDXp5m_iOA/viewanalytics 5/26
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Wagle Sonali Sadashiv
Jagtap Vitthal Tejaswini
Sonawane Pranita Ashok
Kardile Yash Suryabhan
Deore Tejas Motilal
Mahajana bharat ravindra
Kale Varsha Ramesh
Ahirrav Nikhil Himmat
Jat Mayur Sahebrao

Bhagat Laxman Vaibhav

63 more responses are hidden

A) Please Confirm this is the first and only time you answer this I_D Copy

survey ST W BT B I & A& T AT Had U a5 Hrid
318,

169 responses

@ Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hbpXuLo-izy8SQj-gT1ebVay9OPuoPpKPHDXp5m_iOA/viewanalytics 6/26



4/12/23, 8:18 AM ACCS- Student Satisfaction Survey

B) College Name I8 copy

169 responses

@ Maratha Vidya Prasarak
Samaj's Arts And Commerce
College, Satpur, Nashik-422007

C) Class : |0 copy

169 responses

@® FYBA
@ SYBA
@ TYBA
14.8% @ FYBCOM
. (o]
@ SYBCOM
® TYBCOM
8.9%
D) Gender I8 copy
169 responses
@ Male
@® Female

@ Transgender

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hbpXuLo-izy8SQj-gT1ebVay9OPuoPpKPHDXp5m_iOA/viewanalytics 7/26



4/12/23, 8:18 AM ACCS- Student Satisfaction Survey

E) Date of Birth

169 responses

17/04/2003
08082003
12-10-2004
21/5/2004
21/09/2003
30/07/2004
16,01,2001
25/09/2000
10/03/ 2004
30/11/1997
10 12 2004
10 jun 1997
7/9/2003
31/08/2003
28/12/2000
26/12/1999
05/08/2003
25/04/2004
28-07-2003
29092002

03/09/2001

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hbpXuLo-izy8SQj-gT1ebVay9OPuoPpKPHDXp5m_iOA/viewanalytics 8/26
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18/03/2004
3/4/2003
11 December 2002
08/08/2003
22/11/2003
29/05/2004
10/9/2000
3-8-2001
11/05/2003
13/1/2004
26/04/2001
23 06 2004
10-05-2002
3/10/2003
06/06/2002
28/05/1994
1 Th I GIR Hel
16-06-2004
9.6.2003
19112002
23/12/2001
10/01/2000

24/05/2003

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hbpXuLo-izy8SQj-gT1ebVay9OPuoPpKPHDXp5m_iOA/viewanalytics
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11/5/1195

30/December/2000

26/05/2004

02 April 2004

01-12-2001

02 04 2004

27/03/2003

12/4/2001

23/ 9/ 2004

17/04/2004

27-01-2003

22/05/2003

19 may 2003

03 06 2002

19-11-2003

24/01/2003

6-6-2001

01-04-2003

18/06/1999

14_10_2000

13/08/2003

12/6/2005

19/11/2003

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hbpXuLo-izy8SQj-gT1ebVay9OPuoPpKPHDXp5m_iOA/viewanalytics 10/26
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25 December 2000

01/01/2001

Tst April 2001

29/10/2001

15Feb2004

11/01/2002

30/09/2002

29/10/2002

09/08/1998

29/03/2003

25/07/2004

23/08/2002

10-10-2002

15/3/2005

10/7/2003

7/8/2004

17/11/2001

8/1/2004

10/9/2002

24-07-2004

22/3/2003

03/11/2004

10/06/1998

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hbpXuLo-izy8SQj-gT1ebVay9OPuoPpKPHDXp5m_iOA/viewanalytics 11/26
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14-11-2003
6/12/2003
23.05.2002
18/08/2002
13/ 02 /2004
06\03\2005
23/12/1997
3-12-2001
29-07-2003

21.5.2004

62 more responses are hidden
F) Age I8 copy

169 responses

60
46 (27.2%)
39 (23.1%)
40
20 15 (8.9%)
8 (4.7%)
3(1 -|8%) 1 (0.6(0.6%) o1 (0.6% (2'4%’}0.6%;(0.6(15(0.6'15(0.6%
0

17 18 year 19 19.5 21 23 25 27 38

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hbpXuLo-izy8SQj-gT1ebVay9OPuoPpKPHDXp5m_iOA/viewanalytics 12/26
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G) Which Special Subject have you Chosen? IO copy

169 responses

@ Marathi

@ English

@ Psychology

@ Economics

@ Marketing Management
@ Banking & Finance

@ Business Administration

29.6%

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hbpXuLo-izy8SQj-gT1ebVay9OPuoPpKPHDXp5m_iOA/viewanalytics 13/26



4/12/23, 8:18 AM

ACCS- Student Satisfaction Survey

H) Mobile Number (Whats App Number only)

169 responses

9322067180

9766687802

9370013586

9823943781

09209382436

8149984718

8669512132

9763331452

8308330347

9503031215

9309211634

9527591897

837885438

08010143763

8830286338

9545972515

7058485762

9552383955

9422157729

07977929416

9356176081

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hbpXuLo-izy8SQj-gT1ebVay9OPuoPpKPHDXp5m_iOA/viewanalytics
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9356342689

8855003987

9579855323

9890658873

7507644145

8080452219

9146300412

9823519564

9022834226

9423516884

7875568642

9284577442

9922500410

9552712119

9373504109

9579021465

8805191099

7057737239

8956290903

8600246060

8177938355

7558521647

7263873318

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hbpXuLo-izy8SQj-gT1ebVay9OPuoPpKPHDXp5m_iOA/viewanalytics 15/26
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7757840839

8766033145

8830080002

+919403986712

7840977239

8675751999

8055750740

8421959849

8767302887

8554984779

8421686932

8679866507

9096783824

9689137375

8010057230

9067554871

8483049356

9503008737

7798065261

8177870148

8275883441

9307115687

7028233183

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hbpXuLo-izy8SQj-gT1ebVay9OPuoPpKPHDXp5m_iOA/viewanalytics 16/26
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9359431095

7620696493

7058853182

7517054505

9765282735

9404864130

7498750975

8805400219

9922104128

8329477967

7385404138

07218663669

7559135824

8208117879

7721027268

7387789517

9404415436

9373792052

9689017978

7218059088

7276298011

9673372826

8379013443

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hbpXuLo-izy8SQj-gT1ebVay9OPuoPpKPHDXp5m_iOA/viewanalytics 17/26
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8087301369
7448031453
9834526623
9021618560
7058389579
9921323073
9518703225
8857833364
8788373947

9623903123

62 more responses are hidden

Student Satisfaction Survey

1) How much of the syllabus has completed in the class? aid faat I8 Copy
3R U FTel?

169 responses

® 385 % to 100%
® 70% to 84%
@ 55% to 69%
@ 30% to 54%

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hbpXuLo-izy8SQj-gT1ebVay9OPuoPpKPHDXp5m_iOA/viewanalytics 18/26



4/12/23, 8:18 AM ACCS- Student Satisfaction Survey

2) How well did the faculties get ready/prepare for the classes? TRrefepi-t |_|:| Copy
i SreToATe! fhdt aiTel ARt Bat?

169 responses

@ Thoroughly Jua:

@ Satisfactorily JHIYHH RGN
® Poorly HTYFGREGY

@ |ndifferently REARIEIL]

3) How well were the faculties able to converse in the class? ﬁ[&@ﬂ"ﬁﬂ |_|:| Copy

foralt TUTAU] HaTG 918 b al?

169 responses

@ Always effective ERGIERSTIEI

@ Sometimes effective HENHET
YTt

/ @ Just satisfactorily Tdd

@ Generally ineffective

4) The faculty's method of teaching can best be described as: |_|:| Copy
UTeaTueh e RIGauareal Ugdid 34 aui- &Rdl Jsd;

169 responses
@ Excellent 3P
@ Very good U B
17.8% ® Good FiTd
® Fair 3%
,4- @ Poor F15E

42.6%

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hbpXuLo-izy8SQj-gT1ebVay9OPuoPpKPHDXp5m_iOA/viewanalytics
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5) Impartiality in the internal evaluation by the faculties TETIhIGIR IO copy
Sfid TeaHTgATd e e

169 responses

@ Always Impartial g4t fF:gemrd

@ Usually Impartial g1
fAgemrat

© Sometimes Partial B dHet
GefaTci

@ Usually Partial 3{if2re geardt

@ Partial G&UT

6) Was your performance in assignments discussed with you by I_D Copy
faculties? TeUTEHT TH=AT feraTuaEd UTeATUmI-T JH=AT=N =df el gialt
PI?

169 responses

@ Every time TA® dcd!

@ Usually I
© Sometimes & Heht

@ Rarely Hiuad

7) The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy

exchange, field visit opportunities for students. HeTfaeTay sfzfﬁlt{
faemaif arureraron, faemeatardt e Sdt=a GefiAr e SvarTdt Afsha 37
od.

169 responses

@ Continuously Idd
@ Often 3HHGI

© Sometimes Fef Hef
@ Rarely Hfuad

@ Never HHE 6t

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hbpXuLo-izy8SQj-gT1ebVay9OPuoPpKPHDXp5m_iOA/viewanalytics 20/26



4/12/23, 8:18 AM ACCS- Student Satisfaction Survey

8) The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy

in cognitive, social and emotional growth. gHZAT TeTfaeTerardie e
3101 ATTE R Ufthar gTaT YT, ARSI UTaHd drerre! ay
.

169 responses

@ Considerably @&ofg
@ Very well JU B
@ Moderately AT JHTUMI

) @ Realatively IRAGHIO
% @ Not at all 3fSTETd ATGT

9) The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and develop. g ID Copy

HeTiaeerd JreTel RIeuarard! 3o fasRid gioarandt s el gar .

169 responses

@ Strongly agree JUMO! YgHd
@ Agree HgHd

@ Neutral dc

@ Disagree 3JHgHd

@ Strongly disagree GO0l
3RTEAd

10) Faculties enlighten you about your expected abilities, course |D Copy

outcomes and programme outcomes RI&d T JHT {UTATT &,
SWTEH AT URUIMH 3107 BRI HT=A URUTHISE A T GdTd

169 responses

@ Every time TA® dB!
@ Usually 541

@ Occasionally 3THYT
@ Rarely Hfadd

@ Never HefiT AR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hbpXuLo-izy8SQj-gT1ebVay9OPuoPpKPHDXp5m_iOA/viewanalytics 21/26
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ACCS- Student Satisfaction Survey

11) Your faculties does an obligatory follow-up with given task to you

o e qreTar faciedn s fafid uregRTar Hrara

169 responses

| 5

@ Every time TA® A
@ Usually 9841

@ Occasionally 3¢THYT
@ Rarely Hiuad

@ Never H 8!

12) The faculties illustrate the concepts through examples and

applications. fR1&& I8ROl SO YNGR (IUANTT) HheqT WY

hRdId.

169 responses

P

@ Every time TA® dcd!
@ Usually 9841

@ Occasionally 3{THYT
@ Rarely Hiuad

@ Never HHE et

13) The faculties identify your strengths and encourage you with

providing right level of challenges. ﬁrwgmﬁwﬁaﬁm 37for

TETA AN TRTARTA SR G431 WdlTgd HRald.

169 responses

@ Fully gofooy
@ Reasonably FUifTd

© Partially 418 BR
@ Slightly fbfaa

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hbpXuLo-izy8SQj-gT1ebVay9OPuoPpKPHDXp5m_iOA/viewanalytics
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IO copy

IO copy
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14) Faculties are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I8 copy

overcome them. fR1&/® TN UG AAUUN SNSTUAR 3107 ATdR AT
PO Had HIUA F&H 38,

169 responses

@ Every time TA® A
@ Usually Igd1

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
Eicail
) @ Rarely Hfuad

@ Never HE 6!

15) The institution makes endeavour to engage students in the observing, ID Copy
assessment and continuous quality improvement of the teaching

learning process 3T R g Ui ad FRier, HIHIYUA 3Tfor
ATdqul Torad GURUATITS HeTfaenad faemai= Jaqd sauardr U
B

169 responses

@ Strongly Agree JUTU TgHA
@ Agree IgHd

@ Neutral dc

@ Disagree 3JHgHd

@ Strongly Disagree qufgoy
3EAd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1hbpXuLo-izy8SQj-gT1ebVay9OPuoPpKPHDXp5m_iOA/viewanalytics 23/26
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16) The institute/ faculty use student centric methods, such as active |_|:| Copy
learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for

enhancing learning experiences. HgTdeTed/ g faendf Sfea ot
ATUR R, ST 1 Hichd fRI&for, e+t fRigror 3for fRrevuarn srgya
ATEAUATIST THT HSUar=dl Uegdll ATURTd.

169 responses

@ To a great extent ST UHTUMA
@ Moderate AEIH JHTUMT

© Very little BR AT

@ Not at all SHfETd AT

17) Faculties motivate you to participate in extracurricular activities. ID Copy
fRrefer JEETAT SR IUSHHE TgHIT B0 Ut B,

169 responses

@ Strongly Agree Jufut! Igad
29.6% @ Agree TgHd
@ Neutral dc

) @ Disagree 3JHgHd
Z @ Strongly Disagree guiu!

3Ead

18) Efforts are made by the institute/faculties to inculcate soft skills, I_D Copy
life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of

work. TRTAT SIFTfde ey TaR HRUANITS! ive fre, agw e Sfor
Trafafere] fehed fas Rid HRuarIdt 1/ Rigdbih g Uad bl STdld.

169 responses

@ To a great extent SIIXd YHTUMA
@ Moderate HEH JHTUNA

© Very little BR 418

@ Not at all 3TSTETT ATGT
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19) What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I8 copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching. fRI&admT fooel cad &/ ICT tools ST
&1 LCD Uiolacy, Hec TS STE aTuRdTd.

169 responses
@ Above 90%
® 70-89%
24.9% ® 50 -69%
@ 30-49%
@ Below 29%

20) The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is ID Copy

very good. JHAT HeTfaeTaTdiel S{ATI=-31&rg- Ufdha T Ul ural U
ERNIEEIR

169 responses

@ Strongly Agree Uittt Tgad
@ Agree JgHd
@ Neutral dc

/ @ Disagree 3UgHd
Z @ Strongly Disagree guiu!

3EHd
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Maratha Vidya Prasarak Saniaj’s
Arts & Commerce College, Satpur, Tal. Dist. Nashik

Action Taken Report
Year: 2017-18

The IQAC of Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's Arts and Commerce College, Satpur has
taken feedback of stakeholders through online mode. The feedback from students, teachers,
.} parents, alumni and employers are collected and analysed. The stakeholders are satisfied with the

curriculum taught by the college, but still suggestions are given for improvement. The college has

taken some actions on the suggestions given by the stakeholders. These are as follow:

all the students.

1. Regarding network issues of students During the covid period all the teachers
provided study material online.

2. Complete the syllabus on time during | It was conveyed to the teachers that

Covid-19. they will complete the syllabus on
time.

3. Provide online support All teachers respond to whatsapp
messages and even to the students calls
immediately or as soon as they can.

4. Internship should be made compulsory to | The suggestion is forwarded to BoS

and Academic Section of affiliating
university.

5. More assignments and presentations
to be encouraged to improve the
cognitive and communication skills
of the students.

Students were motivated to do more
assignments and presentations, as part
of their curriculum. Greater component
of continuous assessment marks were
allotted for assignments and
presentations,

0. Minimize the difference between theory
and practical

Teachers made efforts to relate the
curriculum with real life situations.

PRINCIWL’AL N
Maratha Vidya P¢asacak Samaj s
Arts & Commerce College,

Satpur, Nashik-422 007




®

taken feedback of stakeholders through online mode. The
parents, alumni and employers are collected and analysed. The stakeholde

curriculum taught by the college, but still suggestions are given for improvement. The co

Maratha Vidya Prasarnk Samaj’s

Arts & Commerce College, Satpur, Tal. Dist. Nashik

Action Talen Report

Year: 2018-19

The IQAC of Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's Arts and Commerce College, Satpur has

feedback from students, teachers,
rs are satisfied with the

llege has

taken some actions on the suggestions given by the stakeholders. These are as follow:

1.

Start professional courses

The college is going to start
Professional courses after NAAC

Accreditation.

Increase socio-cultural connect of the

students

It has been made compulsory for the
students to undertake Socio-cultural
survey and field visits. NSS and SDO
increased related activities.

Increase security on the campus

The college has already installed
CCTV on the campus. Discipline
committee is functional. Anti-ragging
cell is  established. =~ Women
empowerment ~ programmes  are
implemented.

Strengthen extra-curricular activities

The students are motivated to
participate in various competitions
organized by our college and by other
colleges too,

Improve teaching-learning experience

All the teachers are instructed to
enhance their teaching learning
pedagogy techniques. Now they use
more and more ICT tools wherever
feasible. \ S/

P PL
Maratha Vidya Prdsarak Sama)'s

Arts & Commerce College,
Satpur. Nashik-4272 007




Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s

Arts & Commerce College, Satpur, Tal. Dist. Nashik

Action Talen Report

Year: 2019-20

The IQAC of Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's Arts and Commerce College, Satpur has

taken feedback of stakeholders through online mode. The feedback from students, teachers,

parents, alumni and employers are collected and analysed. The stakeholders are satisfied with the

curriculum taught by the college, but still suggestions are given for improvement. The college has

taken some actions on the suggestions given by the stakeholders. These are as follow:

1.

Provide career counselling to the students

The college established Counselling
Cell under the Department of
Psychology,

Organize cultural programmes

The college celebrated various days in
the college and also organized Annual
Gathering.

Increase sports facilities

The college signed MoU for ESI
Playground.

Make the notices available to the students
online

The college put all notices on college
whats app group.

Increase books in library

The college purchased more copies of
textbooks and reference books are
made available into the library.

PRINC -
Maratha Vidya prasarak Samaj s
Arts & Commerce Colle%e,
Salpur. Nashik-422 00




* Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's

Arts & Commerce College, SHIpl-Ir,. Tal. Dist. Nashik

Action Taken Report

Year: 2020-21

The IQAC of Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's Arts and Commerce College, Satpur has
taken feedback of stakeholders through online mode. The feedback from students, teachers,

parents, alumni and employers are collected and analysed. The stakeholders are satisfied with the

curriculum taught by the college, but still suggestions are given for improvement. The college has

taken some actions on the suggestions given by the stakeholders. These are as follow:

1. [ Soft skills training programs should be
organized

The -college conducted M.R. Jaykar
Employability Programme and Soft
Skills Training programme  in
collaboration with Nandi Foundation.

2. | Organize seminars/workshops/conferences

The college organized two seminars.
One in Psychology and other in
Commerce.

3. | Organize study tour and field visit

The college included study tour and
field visit in Extra Eight Credits which
are mandatory to obtain the degree.

4. Provide online notes

All the teachers offer online notes,
video links on college whats app
groups.

5. |Increase research attitude among the
teachers.

The commerce department organized a
webinar on ‘The Art of Writing
Research Paper.’

; N

Maratha Vidya Prasafek Samajs

Arts & Commerce College,
. Satpur. Nashik-422 007
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Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s

Arts & Commerce College, Satpur, Tal. Dist. Nashik

Action Taken Report
Year: 2021-22

The IQAC of Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's Arts and Commerce College, Satpur has

taken feedback of stakeholders through online mode. The feedback from students, teachers,

parents, alumni and employers are collected and analysed. The stakeholders are satisfied with the

curriculum taught by the college, but still suggestions are given for improvement. The college has

taken some actions on the suggestions given by the stakeholders. These are as follow:
Sr. No. Fcedback by Stakeholders Action Taken
1. Skills based courses need to be add in the | The suggestion is forwarded to BoS
curriculum and Academic Section of affiliating
university.
2. Multiple channels of internal assessment [ A. The Principal has guided HODs of

various courses and examination
committee about internal assessment
methods under CBCS pattern.

B. The suggestion is forwarded to BoS
and Academic Section of affiliating
university.

The college has already provided Wi-
Fi facility on the campus.

The Principal assured that after NAAC
Accreditation B.Sc. will start.

A. The suggestion is forwarded to BoS
and Academic Section of affiliating
university.

B. The Principal has permitted to
participate in such programmes.

can be introduced

3. Provide Wi-Fi facility to students

4. To start B.Sc. in the college

5. To increase the professional knowledge it
is required to participate in Internship

programmes.

Maratha Vidya (asarak Samaj's
Arts & Commerce College,
Satpur, Nashik-422 007



